VINT

VINT

VINT

VINT

VINT

VINT

VINT

VINT

VINT

VINT

VINT

VINT

VINT

VINT

VINT

VINT

Post Matric Scholarship to VINT Students
Post Matric Scholarship to VINT Students
Post Matric Scholarship to VINT Students
Post Matric Scholarship to VINT Students
Post Matric Scholarship to VINT Students
Post Matric Scholarship to VINT Students
Post Matric Scholarship to VINT Students
Post Matric Scholarship to VINT Students
Post Matric Scholarship to VINT Students
Post Matric Scholarship to VINT Students
Post Matric Scholarship to VINT Students
Post Matric Scholarship to VINT Students
Post Matric Scholarship to VINT Students
Post Matric Scholarship to VINT Students
Post Matric Scholarship to VINT Students

Post Matric Scholarship to VINT Students

2122VJV1000954182

2122VJV1001254944

2122VJV1000902479

2122VJV1000867607

2122VJV1000843345

2122VJV1000751353

2122VJV1000757103

2122VJV1001005696

2122VJV1000970466

2122VJV1000811062

2122VJV1001033365

2122VJV1001049623

2122VJV1001018388

2122VJV1000120401

2122VJV1001095255

2122VJV1001027449



B.A.

B.A.

M.Com.

B.Sc.

B.Sc.

B.Com.

M.A. English
B.Com.

B.A.

M.Sc. (Chemistry)
B.A.

B.Com.

B.Sc.

B.Com. (Banking & Insurance)
B.Com.

M.Sc. (Chemistry)

F.Y.2021-2022

F.Y.2021-2022

F.Y.2021-2022

F.Y.2021-2022

F.Y.2021-2022

F.Y.2021-2022

F.Y.2021-2022

F.Y.2021-2022

F.Y.2021-2022

F.Y.2021-2022

F.Y.2021-2022

F.Y.2021-2022

F.Y.2021-2022

F.Y.2021-2022

F.Y.2021-2022

F.Y.2021-2022

Shrawani Rajendra Pawar
Sonali Santosh Patil
Shruti Chandrakant Bawiskar
Gauri Laxman Gawade
Ankita Laxman Phale
Poonam Mahadev Shinde
Shital Deu Baragade
Tanvi Shridhar Keluskar
Gauravi Gurunath Gosavi
Akshay Biraji Yedage
Krishna Janu Varak
Sonali Manu Kolapate
Gauri Bapu Gosavi

Divya Zilu Varak

Divya Dhaku Borye

Savita Janu Shinde

BMHMC07723333

BMHMCO07723333

BMHMC07723333

BMHMCO07723333

BMHMC07723333

BMHMCO07723333

BMHMC07723333

BMHMCO07723333

BMHMC07723333

BMHMCO07723333

BMHMC07723333

BMHMCO07723333

BMHMC07723333

BMHMCO07723333

BMHMC07723333

BMHMCO07723333



9021587978

9158155325

7249687902

9421028958

9607478225

7057042937

9145360622

7387850836

7522978367

9421988997

7972984604

7350166390

9960261142

9322969182

9420492589

9422529675

DH19815 - Shri pancham Khemraj
MahavidyalayaSawantwadi
DH19815 - Shri pancham Khemraj
MahavidyalayaSawantwadi
DH19815 - Shri pancham Khemraj
MahavidyalayaSawantwadi
DH19815 - Shri pancham Khemraj
MahavidyalayaSawantwadi
DH19815 - Shri pancham Khemraj
MahavidyalayaSawantwadi
DH19815 - Shri pancham Khemraj
MahavidyalayaSawantwadi
DH19815 - Shri pancham Khemraj
MahavidyalayaSawantwadi
DH19815 - Shri pancham Khemraj
MahavidyalayaSawantwadi
DH19815 - Shri pancham Khemraj
MahavidyalayaSawantwadi
DH19815 - Shri pancham Khemraj
MahavidyalayaSawantwadi
DH19815 - Shri pancham Khemraj
MahavidyalayaSawantwadi
DH19815 - Shri pancham Khemraj
MahavidyalayaSawantwadi
DH19815 - Shri pancham Khemraj
MahavidyalayaSawantwadi
DH19815 - Shri pancham Khemraj
MahavidyalayaSawantwadi
DH19815 - Shri pancham Khemraj
MahavidyalayaSawantwadi
DH19815 - Shri pancham Khemraj
MahavidyalayaSawantwadi

Konkan

Konkan

Konkan

Konkan

Konkan

Konkan

Konkan

Konkan

Konkan

Konkan

Konkan

Konkan

Konkan

Konkan

Konkan

Konkan

Sindhudurg
Sindhudurg
Sindhudurg
Sindhudurg
Sindhudurg
Sindhudurg
Sindhudurg
Sindhudurg
Sindhudurg
Sindhudurg
Sindhudurg
Sindhudurg
Sindhudurg
Sindhudurg
Sindhudurg

Sindhudurg



Sawantwadi

Sawantwadi

Sawantwadi

Sawantwadi

Sawantwadi

Sawantwadi

Sawantwadi

Sawantwadi

Sawantwadi

Sawantwadi

Sawantwadi

Sawantwadi

Sawantwadi

Sawantwadi

Sawantwadi

Sawantwadi

0.00

0.00

1735.00

0.00

112.50

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

1785.00
3,632.50

Fund Disbursed

Fund Disbursed

Fund Disbursed

Fund Disbursed

Fund Disbursed

Fund Disbursed

Fund Disbursed

Fund Disbursed

Fund Disbursed

Fund Disbursed

Fund Disbursed

Scrutiny Pending

Fund Disbursed

Fund Disbursed

Fund Disbursed

Fund Disbursed

Fund Disbursed
Fund Disbursed
Fund Disbursed
Fund Disbursed
Fund Disbursed
Fund Disbursed
Fund Disbursed
Fund Disbursed
Fund Disbursed
Fund Disbursed
Fund Disbursed
Pending

Fund Disbursed
Fund Disbursed
Fund Disbursed

Fund Disbursed

C042233339795

C042211868269

C042212350822



No Amount To Disbursed

No Amount To Disbursed

0433079606

C042233339688

BANK OF INDIA

XXXXXXXXXXxX6107

2022-04-15 18:00:46

No Amount To Disbursed

0208139729

C042211868083

BANK OF INDIA

XXXXXXXXXXxX6107

2022-04-06 18:50:16

No Amount To Disbursed

No Amount To Disbursed

No Amount To Disbursed

No Amount To Disbursed

No Amount To Disbursed

No Amount To Disbursed

No Amount To Disbursed

No Amount To Disbursed

No Amount To Disbursed

0221855945

C042212344652

BANK OF INDIA

XXXXXXXXXXX6107

2022-04-07 18:02:13




VINT

VINT

VINT

VINT

VINT

VINT

VINT

VINT

VINT

VINT

VINT

VINT

VINT

VINT

VINT

Post Matric Scholarship to VINT Students
Post Matric Scholarship to VINT Students
Post Matric Scholarship to VINT Students
Post Matric Scholarship to VINT Students
Post Matric Scholarship to VINT Students
Post Matric Scholarship to VINT Students
Post Matric Scholarship to VINT Students
Post Matric Scholarship to VINT Students
Post Matric Scholarship to VINT Students
Post Matric Scholarship to VINT Students
Post Matric Scholarship to VINT Students
Post Matric Scholarship to VINT Students
Post Matric Scholarship to VINT Students
Post Matric Scholarship to VINT Students

Post Matric Scholarship to VINT Students

2122VJV1001018388

2122VJV1000970466

2122VJV1000120401

2122VJV1001254944

2122VJV1000757103

2122VIV1000843345

2122VJV1000954182

2122VIV1000751353

2122VJV1000902479

2122VJV1001027449

2122VJV1000811062

2122VJV1000867607

2122VJV1001095255

2122VJV1001033365

2122VJV1001005696

B.Sc.

B.A.

B.Com. (Banking & Insurance)
B.A.

M.A. English
B.Sc.

B.A.

B.Com.

M.Com.

M.Sc. (Chemistry)
M.Sc. (Chemistry)
B.Sc.

B.Com.

B.A.

B.Com.



F.Y.2021-2022

F.Y.2021-2022

F.Y.2021-2022

F.Y.2021-2022

F.Y.2021-2022

F.Y.2021-2022

F.Y.2021-2022

F.Y.2021-2022

F.Y.2021-2022

F.Y.2021-2022

F.Y.2021-2022

F.Y.2021-2022

F.Y.2021-2022

F.Y.2021-2022

F.Y.2021-2022

Gauri Bapu Gosavi
Gauravi Gurunath Gosavi
Divya Zilu Varak

Sonali Santosh Patil
Shital Deu Baragade
Ankita Laxman Phale
Shrawani Rajendra Pawar
Poonam Mahadev Shinde
Shruti Chandrakant Bawiskar
Savita Janu Shinde
Akshay Biraji Yedage
Gauri Laxman Gawade
Divya Dhaku Borye
Krishna Janu Varak

Tanvi Shridhar Keluskar

BMHMCO07723333

BMHMCO07723333

BMHMC07723333

BMHMC07723333

BMHMC07723333

BMHMC07723333

BMHMC07723333

BMHMCO07723333

BMHMC07723333

BMHMC07723333

BMHMCO07723333

BMHMC07723333

BMHMC07723333

BMHMC07723333

BMHMC07723333

9960261142

7522978367

9322969182

9158155325

9145360622

9607478225

9021587978

7057042937

7249687902

9422529675

9421988997

9421028958

9420492589

7972984604

7387850836



DH19815 - Shri pancham Khemraj
MahavidyalayaSawantwadi
DH19815 - Shri pancham Khemraj
MahavidyalayaSawantwadi
DH19815 - Shri pancham Khemraj
MahavidyalayaSawantwadi
DH19815 - Shri pancham Khemraj
MahavidyalayaSawantwadi
DH19815 - Shri pancham Khemraj
MahavidyalayaSawantwadi
DH19815 - Shri pancham Khemraj
MahavidyalayaSawantwadi
DH19815 - Shri pancham Khemraj
MahavidyalayaSawantwadi
DH19815 - Shri pancham Khemraj
MahavidyalayaSawantwadi
DH19815 - Shri pancham Khemraj
MahavidyalayaSawantwadi
DH19815 - Shri pancham Khemraj
MahavidyalayaSawantwadi
DH19815 - Shri pancham Khemraj
MahavidyalayaSawantwadi
DH19815 - Shri pancham Khemraj
MahavidyalayaSawantwadi
DH19815 - Shri pancham Khemraj
MahavidyalayaSawantwadi
DH19815 - Shri pancham Khemraj
MahavidyalayaSawantwadi
DH19815 - Shri pancham Khemraj
MahavidyalayaSawantwadi

Konkan

Konkan

Konkan

Konkan

Konkan

Konkan

Konkan

Konkan

Konkan

Konkan

Konkan

Konkan

Konkan

Konkan

Konkan

Sindhudurg
Sindhudurg
Sindhudurg
Sindhudurg
Sindhudurg
Sindhudurg
Sindhudurg
Sindhudurg
Sindhudurg
Sindhudurg
Sindhudurg
Sindhudurg
Sindhudurg
Sindhudurg

Sindhudurg

Sawantwadi

Sawantwadi

Sawantwadi

Sawantwadi

Sawantwadi

Sawantwadi

Sawantwadi

Sawantwadi

Sawantwadi

Sawantwadi

Sawantwadi

Sawantwadi

Sawantwadi

Sawantwadi

Sawantwadi

525.00
275.00
0.00
275.00
0.00
1557.50
275.00
225.00
2880.00
14030.00
0.00
525.00
225.00
400.00

125.00
21,317.50



Scrutiny Pending
Scrutiny Pending
Scrutiny Pending
Scrutiny Pending
Scrutiny Pending
Scrutiny Pending
Scrutiny Pending
Scrutiny Pending
Scrutiny Pending
Scrutiny Pending
Scrutiny Pending
Scrutiny Pending
Scrutiny Pending
Scrutiny Pending

Scrutiny Pending

Fund Disbursed
Fund Disbursed
Pending

Fund Disbursed
Pending

Fund Disbursed
Fund Disbursed
Fund Disbursed
Fund Disbursed
Fund Disbursed
Pending

Fund Disbursed
Fund Disbursed
Fund Disbursed

Fund Disbursed

C042233293983

C042232718351

C042239026853

C042232245314

C042233416459

C042232457812

C042238498428

C042233463493

C042233347813

C042233381548

C042233414125

C042233462911

0433112361

0386144305

0563140725

0375116597

0411292961

0386054133

0531374090

0411520408

0433116125

0433132122

0411288675

0411519852

C042233293958

C042232718327

C042239026821

C042232245287

C042233416433

C042232457790

C042238498409

C042233463466

C042233347783

C042233381473

C042233414054

C042233462836

BANK OF INDIA

BANK OF INDIA

No Amount To Disbursed

BANK OF INDIA

No Amount To Disbursed

BANK OF INDIA

BANK OF INDIA

BANK OF INDIA

BANK OF INDIA

BANK OF INDIA

No Amount To Disbursed

BANK OF INDIA

BANK OF INDIA

BANK OF INDIA

BANK OF INDIA



XXXXXXXXXXX6107

XXXXXXXXXXX6107

XXXXXXXXXXX6107

XXXXXXXXXXX6107

XXXXXXXXXXX6107

XXXXXXXXXXX6107

XXXXXXXXXXX6107

XXXXXXXXXXX6107

XXXXXXXXXXX6107

XXXXXXXXXXX6107

XXXXXXXXXXX6107

XXXXXXXXXXX6107

2022-04-15 18:00:49

2022-04-13 18:04:43

2022-04-19 18:01:37

2022-04-12 19:58:39

2022-04-13 19:52:57

2022-04-13 18:04:44

2022-04-18 19:24:31

2022-04-13 19:52:54

2022-04-15 18:00:49

2022-04-15 18:00:49

2022-04-13 19:52:57

2022-04-13 19:52:54



Department Scheme Application No Course

VINT Post Matric Scholarship to OBC Students 2122VJ01003013146 |B.Sc.

VINT Post Matric Scholarship to OBC Students 2122VJ01002356289 |B.Sc.

VINT Post Matric Scholarship to OBC Students 2122VJ01002444869 |B.Com.

VINT Post Matric Scholarship to OBC Students 2122VJ01002462726 |B.Com.

VINT Post Matric Scholarship to OBC Students 2122VJ01002706106 |M.A. English

VINT Post Matric Scholarship to OBC Students 2122VJ01002159103 |M.A. (Hindi)

VINT Post Matric Scholarship to OBC Students 2122VJ01002361646 |B.Com.

VINT Post Matric Scholarship to OBC Students 2122VJ01002373677 |B.Sc.

VINT Post Matric Scholarship to OBC Students 2122VJ01003073942 |B.Com. (Banking & Insurance)
VINT Post Matric Scholarship to OBC Students 2122VJ01002250309 |B.Sc.

VINT Post Matric Scholarship to OBC Students |2122VJ01002613669 |B.A.

VINT Post Matric Scholarship to OBC Students 2122VJ01002205814 |B.Com. (Banking & Insurance)
VINT Post Matric Scholarship to OBC Students 2122VJ01002123893 |B.Com. (Banking & Insurance)
VINT Post Matric Scholarship to OBC Students 2122VJ01002172799 |B.Sc.

VINT Post Matric Scholarship to OBC Students 2122VJ01002201254 |M.Sc. (Chemistry)

VINT Post Matric Scholarship to OBC Students 2122VJ01002931436 |B.Com. (Banking & Insurance)
VINT Post Matric Scholarship to OBC Students 2122VJ01002386778 |B.Com.

VINT Post Matric Scholarship to OBC Students 2122VJ01002942523 |B.Com.

VINT Post Matric Scholarship to OBC Students 2122VJ01002775723 |B.Com.

VINT Post Matric Scholarship to OBC Students 2122VJ01002292219 |B.Com.

VINT Post Matric Scholarship to OBC Students |2122VJ0O1002085865 |M.Sc. (Chemistry)

VINT Post Matric Scholarship to OBC Students 2122VJ01002659792 |B.Sc.

VINT Post Matric Scholarship to OBC Students 2122VJ01002099385 |B.Sc.

VINT Post Matric Scholarship to OBC Students 2122VJ01002427125 |B.Com.

VINT Post Matric Scholarship to OBC Students 2122VJ01002334507 |B.Com. (Banking & Insurance)
VINT Post Matric Scholarship to OBC Students 2122VJ01002594376 |B.Sc.

VINT Post Matric Scholarship to OBC Students 2122VJ01002362877 |B.Com.




VINT

VINT

VINT

VINT

VINT

VINT

VINT

VINT

VINT

VINT

VINT

VINT

VINT

VINT

VINT

VINT

VINT

VINT

VINT

VINT

VINT

VINT

VINT

VINT

VINT

VINT

VINT

Post Matric Scholarship to OBC Students
Post Matric Scholarship to OBC Students
Post Matric Scholarship to OBC Students
Post Matric Scholarship to OBC Students
Post Matric Scholarship to OBC Students
Post Matric Scholarship to OBC Students
Post Matric Scholarship to OBC Students
Post Matric Scholarship to OBC Students
Post Matric Scholarship to OBC Students
Post Matric Scholarship to OBC Students
Post Matric Scholarship to OBC Students
Post Matric Scholarship to OBC Students
Post Matric Scholarship to OBC Students
Post Matric Scholarship to OBC Students
Post Matric Scholarship to OBC Students
Post Matric Scholarship to OBC Students
Post Matric Scholarship to OBC Students
Post Matric Scholarship to OBC Students
Post Matric Scholarship to OBC Students
Post Matric Scholarship to OBC Students
Post Matric Scholarship to OBC Students
Post Matric Scholarship to OBC Students
Post Matric Scholarship to OBC Students
Post Matric Scholarship to OBC Students
Post Matric Scholarship to OBC Students
Post Matric Scholarship to OBC Students

Post Matric Scholarship to OBC Students

2122VJ01002751386

2122VJ01002965032

2122VJ01002830839

2122VJ01002877609

2122VJ01003016256

2122VJ0O1002875638

2122VJ01002462627

2122VJ0O1002718033

2122VJ01002920909

2122VJ01000216691

2122VJ01002784466

2122VJ01002889577

2122VJ01002563432

2122VJ01002177295

2122VJ01003089623

2122VJ01002293064

2122VJ01002473383

2122VJ01002333358

2122VJ01002953073

2122VJ01002809428

2122VJ01002660476

2122VJ0O1003377664

2122VJ01003086997

2122VJ01002306228

2122VJ01002091413

2122VJ01002219294

2122VJ01002644763

B.Sc.

B.A.

M.Com.

B.Sc.

B.Com.

B.Com. (Banking & Insurance)
B.Com. (Banking & Insurance)
M.A. (Economics)

M.A. (Economics)

B.Com.

B.Com. (Banking & Insurance)
B.Sc.

B.Com. (Banking & Insurance)
B.Sc.

B.A.

B.Com. (Banking & Insurance)
B.Com.

M.Com.

B.Com.

B.Com. (Banking & Insurance)
B.Sc.

B.Com.

B.A.

B.Com. (Banking & Insurance)
M.Com.

B.Com. (Banking & Insurance)

M.Sc. (Chemistry)



VINT

VINT

VINT

VINT

VINT

VINT

VINT

VINT

VINT

VINT

VINT

VINT

VINT

VINT

VINT

VINT

VINT

VINT

VINT

VINT

VINT

VINT

VINT

VINT

VINT

VINT

VINT

Post Matric Scholarship to OBC Students
Post Matric Scholarship to OBC Students
Post Matric Scholarship to OBC Students
Post Matric Scholarship to OBC Students
Post Matric Scholarship to OBC Students
Post Matric Scholarship to OBC Students
Post Matric Scholarship to OBC Students
Post Matric Scholarship to OBC Students
Post Matric Scholarship to OBC Students
Post Matric Scholarship to OBC Students
Post Matric Scholarship to OBC Students
Post Matric Scholarship to OBC Students
Post Matric Scholarship to OBC Students
Post Matric Scholarship to OBC Students
Post Matric Scholarship to OBC Students
Post Matric Scholarship to OBC Students
Post Matric Scholarship to OBC Students
Post Matric Scholarship to OBC Students
Post Matric Scholarship to OBC Students
Post Matric Scholarship to OBC Students
Post Matric Scholarship to OBC Students
Post Matric Scholarship to OBC Students
Post Matric Scholarship to OBC Students
Post Matric Scholarship to OBC Students
Post Matric Scholarship to OBC Students
Post Matric Scholarship to OBC Students

Post Matric Scholarship to OBC Students

2122VJ01002357716

2122VJ01002652279

2122VJ0O1003097527

2122VJ01003543374

2122VJ01003108448

2122VJ0O1003038305

2122VJ0O1003222727

2122VJ01002877205

2122VJ01002543887

2122VJ01002200283

2122VJ01002470066

2122VJO1003167377

2122VJ01002930269

2122VJ01002501858

2122VJ01002467852

2122VJ0O1003037577

2122VJO1003153857

2122VJO1003117575

2122V]J01002924023

2122VJ01002641708

2122V]J01002749448

2122VJ01002667566

2122VJ01003062403

2122VJ01002591806

2122V]J01002964542

2122VJ01002309498

2122VJ01002353944

B.Com. (Banking & Insurance)
B.Com.

B.A.

M.A. (Economics)

B.Sc.

B.Com. (Banking & Insurance)
M.Com.

B.A.

M.A. (Hindi)

B.Sc.

M.Com.

B.Com. (Banking & Insurance)
B.Sc.

M.Com.

B.Com. (Banking & Insurance)
M.Com.

B.Sc.

B.Com. (Banking & Insurance)
B.Com. (Banking & Insurance)
B.Com. (Banking & Insurance)
B.Com. (Banking & Insurance)
B.Sc.

B.Com. (Banking & Insurance)
B.Sc.

B.A.

B.Sc.

B.Sc.



VINT

VINT

VINT

VINT

VINT

VINT

VINT

VINT

VINT

VINT

VINT

VINT

VINT

VINT

VINT

VINT

VINT

VINT

VINT

VINT

VINT

VINT

VINT

VINT

VINT

VINT

VINT

Post Matric Scholarship to OBC Students
Post Matric Scholarship to OBC Students
Post Matric Scholarship to OBC Students
Post Matric Scholarship to OBC Students
Post Matric Scholarship to OBC Students
Post Matric Scholarship to OBC Students
Post Matric Scholarship to OBC Students
Post Matric Scholarship to OBC Students
Post Matric Scholarship to OBC Students
Post Matric Scholarship to OBC Students
Post Matric Scholarship to OBC Students
Post Matric Scholarship to OBC Students
Post Matric Scholarship to OBC Students
Post Matric Scholarship to OBC Students
Post Matric Scholarship to OBC Students
Post Matric Scholarship to OBC Students
Post Matric Scholarship to OBC Students
Post Matric Scholarship to OBC Students
Post Matric Scholarship to OBC Students
Post Matric Scholarship to OBC Students
Post Matric Scholarship to OBC Students
Post Matric Scholarship to OBC Students
Post Matric Scholarship to OBC Students
Post Matric Scholarship to OBC Students
Post Matric Scholarship to OBC Students
Post Matric Scholarship to OBC Students

Post Matric Scholarship to OBC Students

2122VJ0O1002846712

2122VJ0O1003211682

2122VJ0O1002871276

2122VJ0O1003013106

2122VJ01002332259

2122VJ01003091996

2122VJ0O1003140728

2122VJ01002392266

2122V]J01002429436

2122VJ01002100479

2122VJ01003193487

2122VJ0O1002471575

2122VJ01002853164

2122VJ01002631763

2122VJ01002059573

2122VJ01002409079

2122VJ01002087855

2122VJ01002103899

2122VJ0O1002805118

2122VJ01002783734

2122VJ01002726466

2122VJ01002353888

2122VJ01002357829

2122VJ01002364337

2122VJ01002460568

2122V]J01002246845

2122VJ01003036955

B.Com.

B.A.

B.Com.

B.Sc.

B.Sc.

B.Com.

B.Sc.

B.Com. (Banking & Insurance)
M.Sc. (Chemistry)

B.Com. (Banking & Insurance)
M.Com.

M.Com.

M.Com.

M.Sc. (Chemistry)

B.Sc.

B.Sc.

B.Com. (Banking & Insurance)
B.Com.

B.Com. (Banking & Insurance)
B.Sc.

M.Sc. (Chemistry)

B.Com.

M.A. (Economics)

M.Sc. (Botany)

M.A. (Economics)

B.Com.

B.Com. (Banking & Insurance)



VINT

VINT

VINT

VINT

VINT

VINT

VINT

VINT

VINT

VINT

VINT

VINT

VINT

VINT

VINT

VINT

VINT

VINT

VINT

VINT

VINT

VINT

VINT

VINT

VINT

VINT

VINT

Post Matric Scholarship to OBC Students
Post Matric Scholarship to OBC Students
Post Matric Scholarship to OBC Students
Post Matric Scholarship to OBC Students
Post Matric Scholarship to OBC Students
Post Matric Scholarship to OBC Students
Post Matric Scholarship to OBC Students
Post Matric Scholarship to OBC Students
Post Matric Scholarship to OBC Students
Post Matric Scholarship to OBC Students
Post Matric Scholarship to OBC Students
Post Matric Scholarship to OBC Students
Post Matric Scholarship to OBC Students
Post Matric Scholarship to OBC Students
Post Matric Scholarship to OBC Students
Post Matric Scholarship to OBC Students
Post Matric Scholarship to OBC Students
Post Matric Scholarship to OBC Students
Post Matric Scholarship to OBC Students
Post Matric Scholarship to OBC Students
Post Matric Scholarship to OBC Students
Post Matric Scholarship to OBC Students
Post Matric Scholarship to OBC Students
Post Matric Scholarship to OBC Students
Post Matric Scholarship to OBC Students
Post Matric Scholarship to OBC Students

Post Matric Scholarship to OBC Students

2122VJ01002692796

2122VJ01003014586

2122VJ0O1003170706

2122VJ0O1003505564

2122VJ01002681705

2122VJ01002265983

2122VJ01002629473

2122VJ01002662526

2122VJ01002333125

2122VJ01002335487

2122VJ01002217809

2122VJ01003096602

2122VJ01002552093

2122V]J01002341548

2122VJ01002685849

2122VJ01002147663

2122VJ01002474056

2122VJ01002536974

2122VJ01002899489

2122VJ01002579742

2122VJ01002584032

2122VJ0O1003064183

2122VJ0O1002571826

2122VJ01002626283

2122VJ01002764306

2122VJ01002107949

2122VJ01002345437

B.Com. (Banking & Insurance)
B.Sc.

B.Com. (Banking & Insurance)
B.Com. (Banking & Insurance)
B.Sc.

B.Com.

B.Sc.

B.Com. (Banking & Insurance)
B.Com. (Banking & Insurance)
B.Com.

B.Com.

M.A. (Hindi)

B.Com. (Banking & Insurance)
B.Com. (Banking & Insurance)
B.Com.

M.Sc. (Botany)

B.Com. (Banking & Insurance)
B.Com.

B.Com.

B.Com. (Banking & Insurance)
B.Com. (Banking & Insurance)
B.A.

B.Com. (Banking & Insurance)
M.Sc. (Chemistry)

M.Sc. (Chemistry)

M.Sc. (Chemistry)

B.Com.



VINT

Post Matric Scholarship to OBC Students

2122VJ01002513466

B.Com.

VINT

Post Matric Scholarship to OBC Students

2122VJ0O1003068917

M.Com.




Financial Year Beneficiary Name

F.Y.2021-2022

Kimaya Ramkrishna Mestry

F.Y.2021-2022

Mayuresh Raghuvir Naik

F.Y.2021-2022

Nilam Rajan Pawar

F.Y.2021-2022 |Sakshi Dattaram Rane Union B.S,wadi 377702010105852
F.Y.2021-2022 |Pranita Ganesh Mayekar

F.Y.2021-2022 |Priya Prakash Karangutkar

F.Y.2021-2022 |Veena Santosh Mestry BOI Zarap 149410110002285
F.Y.2021-2022 |Samiksha Ladu Sawal BOI Talawade 142310110005869
F.Y.2021-2022 |Sayali Sabaji Fatnaik

F.Y.2021-2022 |Priyanka Santosh Naik SBI Shiroda 36124083458
F.Y.2021-2022 |Tanvi Pravin Dhanji

F.Y.2021-2022 |Mahadev Ashok Gawande BOI Vengurla 141510110007705
F.Y.2021-2022 |Sagar Lavu Gurav BOM Kudal 60195990041
F.Y.2021-2022 | Vaishnavi Harishchandra Sasolkar

F.Y.2021-2022 |Shivram Ravindra Korgaonkar BOB Mangaon 96840100008601
F.Y.2021-2022 |Sawalaram Shamsundar Shirodkar

F.Y.2021-2022 |Gopal Sunil Nanoskar SBI Shiroda 36603124573
F.Y.2021-2022 |Karishma Sanjay Pandaji

F.Y.2021-2022 |Snehal Chandrakant Redkar

F.Y.2021-2022 |Divya Dinkar Kumbhar BOI Malewad 148911610000117
F.Y.2021-2022 |Pranay Gopal Shetkar BOM S,Wadi 60343735438
F.Y.2021-2022 |Madhura Santosh Matondkar

F.Y.2021-2022

Manali Bhaskar Chodankar

F.Y.2021-2022

Rutika Bala Mestri

F.Y.2021-2022

Bhagyashree Eknath Kudav

F.Y.2021-2022

Anagha Bhikaji Joshi

F.Y.2021-2022

Himani Sharad Pandhare




F.Y.2021-2022

Chaitali Chandu Patkar

F.Y.2021-2022

Shreya Satish Vetorkar

F.Y.2021-2022

Shraddha Lalit Gadekar

F.Y.2021-2022

Divya Pandurang Shetkar

F.Y.2021-2022

Dikshita Dilip Naik

F.Y.2021-2022

Pradnya Bhanudas Hadkar

F.Y.2021-2022

Pushkaraj Keshav Hodavadekar

Canara B Adeli

110013328000

F.Y.2021-2022

Trupti Chandrakant Kaloji

F.Y.2021-2022

Asmita Gundupanth Kadrekar

F.Y.2021-2022

Vaishanavi Ravindra Karekar

F.Y.2021-2022

Divya Uttam Mestry

F.Y.2021-2022

Mangesh Prakash Narvekar

F.Y.2021-2022

Kajal Dilip Gadekar

Canara B Adeli

72272250022706

F.Y.2021-2022

Sarvesh Santosh Satardekar

BOM Ajgaon

60265645702

F.Y.2021-2022

Sakshi Tanaji Pednekar

F.Y.2021-2022

Divya Vinayak Pangam

F.Y.2021-2022

Shriya Mahesh Arabekar

F.Y.2021-2022

Utkarsh Umesh Dafale

Saraswat S,wadi

219200100005816

F.Y.2021-2022

Siya Ravindra Keluskar

F.Y.2021-2022

Bhavesh Anand Karangutkar

F.Y.2021-2022

Shravani Santosh Kudav

F.Y.2021-2022

Swarup Santosh Narkar

F.Y.2021-2022

Snehal Santosh Kudalkar

F.Y.2021-2022

Mamata Sanjay Arolkar

BOI Malewad

148910110002022

F.Y.2021-2022

Ankita Uday Kambli

F.Y.2021-2022

Pratiksha Vilas Kavathankar

F.Y.2021-2022

Damini Chandrakant Masurkar




F.Y.2021-2022

Chaitanya Sanjay Tamanekar

F.Y.2021-2022

Esha Mahesh Arabekar

F.Y.2021-2022

Nisha Vishnu Pednekar

F.Y.2021-2022

Anuja Manohar Patkar

F.Y.2021-2022

Divya Gajanan Shirsat

F.Y.2021-2022

Swapnali Santosh Mestry

F.Y.2021-2022

Shivani Laxman Satardekar

F.Y.2021-2022

Gauresh Sunil Kudalkar

F.Y.2021-2022

Seema Vishwanath Teli

F.Y.2021-2022

Yogita Ramakant Govekar

F.Y.2021-2022

Ravina Mahesh Shirodkar

BOI S,Wadi

141010110007938

F.Y.2021-2022

Anvita Raman Chendavankar

F.Y.2021-2022

Arpita Manohar Manjarekar

F.Y.2021-2022

Manali Sunil Tanawade

F.Y.2021-2022

Kalpita Keshav Hodavadekar

Canara Bank Adeli

72272310000359

F.Y.2021-2022

Akshata Arun Shirgaonkar

F.Y.2021-2022

Dhanashri Rama Hawaldar

F.Y.2021-2022

Siya Savalaram Satoskar

F.Y.2021-2022

Dattaram Ramchandra Konalkar

F.Y.2021-2022

Tanvi Rajesh Nikharge

F.Y.2021-2022

Samruddhi Sunil Morajkar

F.Y.2021-2022

Akanksha Narayan Rawool

F.Y.2021-2022

Raghunath Raman Chendvankar

F.Y.2021-2022

Durva Santosh Pandhare

F.Y.2021-2022

Shruti Satish Vetorkar

F.Y.2021-2022

Rutuja Chandrakant Rane

SBI Shiroda

35284418162

F.Y.2021-2022

Kajal Tato Haldankar




F.Y.2021-2022

Gouri Vasudev Arabekar

F.Y.2021-2022

Vasant Nilkanth Bugade

F.Y.2021-2022

Nikita Sanjay Bhagat

F.Y.2021-2022

Amita Ulhas Vaidya

F.Y.2021-2022

Megha Chandrashekhar Veturka

F.Y.2021-2022

Sanika Uday Sawal

F.Y.2021-2022

Yojana Eknath Ghadi

F.Y.2021-2022

Ashlesha Vijay Shetye

F.Y.2021-2022

Pratiksha Ajay Sapale

F.Y.2021-2022

Akansha Ankush Kerkar

BOM Ajgaon

60225378810

F.Y.2021-2022

Bhagyashri Narayan Ghavnalkar

F.Y.2021-2022

Sayali Dinkar Kambli

F.Y.2021-2022

Divya Rajan Varaskar

F.Y.2021-2022

Pranali Shankar Morajkar

F.Y.2021-2022

Vaishnavi Sitaram Shirsat

F.Y.2021-2022

Ishika Mahesh Vazarkar

F.Y.2021-2022

Tejal Ganpat Khot

Canara B Adeli

7227231002348

F.Y.2021-2022

Trupti Vishwanath Kerkar

Union B Shiroda

377802120000669

F.Y.2021-2022

Linata Nandkishor Pendurkar

F.Y.2021-2022

Komal Dashrath Parsekar

F.Y.2021-2022

Mrudula Sitaram Natekar

F.Y.2021-2022

Dinkar Anant Pandhare

BOM Ajgaon

60189560209

F.Y.2021-2022

Kunal Babani Vengurlekar

F.Y.2021-2022

Manasi Rajan Ghadi

F.Y.2021-2022

Ankita Pradip Nawar

F.Y.2021-2022

Shubhankar Gundu Godkar

F.Y.2021-2022

Ankush Prashant Nawar




F.Y.2021-2022

Akash Ajit Velankar

F.Y.2021-2022

Divya Shamil Hodawadekar

F.Y.2021-2022

Siddhi Sudhakar Patkar

F.Y.2021-2022

Siddhi Deepak Shirodkar

F.Y.2021-2022

Vishal Jagannath Parsekar

F.Y.2021-2022

Snehal Sanjay Vengurlekar

F.Y.2021-2022

Tejas Ajit Naik

F.Y.2021-2022

Shivani Sandip Naik

F.Y.2021-2022

Arjun Sadguru Godkar

F.Y.2021-2022

Pooja Pandurang Salgaonkar

BOI S,Wadi

141010110010675

F.Y.2021-2022

Namita Namdev Naik

BOI S,Wadi

141010110014337

F.Y.2021-2022

Priti Sabaji Nawar

F.Y.2021-2022

Namrata Eknath Naik

F.Y.2021-2022

Srushti Ratan Kavthankar

Union B. Shiroda

377802010088916

F.Y.2021-2022

Janhavi Sandip Arabekar

F.Y.2021-2022

Atish Anant Mainkar

BOM Vaibhawadi

60261354658

F.Y.2021-2022

Diksha Dattaram Lad

F.Y.2021-2022

Gayatri Suresh Kerkar

SBI Shiroda

36098592575

F.Y.2021-2022

Tanaya Dhanajay Naik

F.Y.2021-2022

Shantaram Raghunath Dhuri

F.Y.2021-2022

Tanaya Ramdas Arolkar

F.Y.2021-2022

Neha Balwant Kudtarkar

F.Y.2021-2022

Swapnisha Satish Tivarekar

F.Y.2021-2022

Omkar Vasant Padate

F.Y.2021-2022

Chaitali Keshav Saval

F.Y.2021-2022

Chandrakant Babali Patkar

BOI S,wadi

141010510001521

F.Y.2021-2022

Bhagyashri Sandeep Kupavadekar




F.Y.2021-2022

Ankita Anand Khot

F.Y.2021-2022

Gauri Satish Shirsat




Beneficiary Mobile No Division Of Student | District Of Student | Taluka Of Student

9021371294

7030015289

9403554251

9960439849

9768858776

9112304827

9307492073

7796566158

9921903457

9637137038

9637836579

7066614692

9404270931

7038193158

7083031662

7798461158

7796534331

9421376741

7875451664

8767329902

7666240030

7507754464

9049086046

7743949171

9545697671

7263083454

9404961724

DH19815 - Shri pancham Khemraj
MahavidyalayaSawantwadi
DH19815 - Shri pancham Khemraj
MahavidyalayaSawantwadi
DH19815 - Shri pancham Khemraj
MahavidyalayaSawantwadi
DH19815 - Shri pancham Khemraj
MahavidyalayaSawantwadi
DH19815 - Shri pancham Khemraj
MahavidyalayaSawantwadi
DH19815 - Shri pancham Khemraj
MahavidyalayaSawantwadi
DH19815 - Shri pancham Khemraj
MahavidyalayaSawantwadi
DH19815 - Shri pancham Khemraj
MahavidyalayaSawantwadi
DH19815 - Shri pancham Khemraj
MahavidyalayaSawantwadi
DH19815 - Shri pancham Khemraj
MahavidyalayaSawantwadi
DH19815 - Shri pancham Khemraj
MahavidyalayaSawantwadi
DH19815 - Shri pancham Khemraj
MahavidyalayaSawantwadi
DH19815 - Shri pancham Khemraj
MahavidyalayaSawantwadi
DH19815 - Shri pancham Khemraj
MahavidyalayaSawantwadi
DH19815 - Shri pancham Khemraj
MahavidyalayaSawantwadi
DH19815 - Shri pancham Khemraj
MahavidyalayaSawantwadi
DH19815 - Shri pancham Khemraj
MahavidyalayaSawantwadi
DH19815 - Shri pancham Khemraj
MahavidyalayaSawantwadi
DH19815 - Shri pancham Khemraj
MahavidyalayaSawantwadi
DH19815 - Shri pancham Khemraj
MahavidyalayaSawantwadi
DH19815 - Shri pancham Khemraj
MahavidyalayaSawantwadi
DH19815 - Shri pancham Khemraj
MahavidyalayaSawantwadi
DH19815 - Shri pancham Khemraj
MahavidyalayaSawantwadi
DH19815 - Shri pancham Khemraj
MahavidyalayaSawantwadi
DH19815 - Shri pancham Khemraj
MahavidyalayaSawantwadi
DH19815 - Shri pancham Khemraj
MahavidyalayaSawantwadi
DH19815 - Shri pancham Khemraj
MahavidyalayaSawantwadi

Konkan

Konkan

Konkan

Konkan

Konkan

Konkan

Konkan

Konkan

Konkan

Konkan

Konkan

Konkan

Konkan

Konkan

Konkan

Konkan

Konkan

Konkan

Konkan

Konkan

Konkan

Konkan

Konkan

Konkan

Konkan

Konkan

Konkan

Sindhudurg
Sindhudurg
Sindhudurg
Sindhudurg
Sindhudurg
Sindhudurg
Sindhudurg
Sindhudurg
Sindhudurg
Sindhudurg
Sindhudurg
Sindhudurg
Sindhudurg
Sindhudurg
Sindhudurg
Sindhudurg
Sindhudurg
Sindhudurg
Sindhudurg
Sindhudurg
Sindhudurg
Sindhudurg
Sindhudurg
Sindhudurg
Sindhudurg
Sindhudurg

Sindhudurg

Sawantwadi

Sawantwadi

Sawantwadi

Sawantwadi

Sawantwadi

Sawantwadi

Sawantwadi

Sawantwadi

Sawantwadi

Sawantwadi

Sawantwadi

Sawantwadi

Sawantwadi

Sawantwadi

Sawantwadi

Sawantwadi

Sawantwadi

Sawantwadi

Sawantwadi

Sawantwadi

Sawantwadi

Sawantwadi

Sawantwadi

Sawantwadi

Sawantwadi

Sawantwadi

Sawantwadi



9130520612

9403713200

9763547572

7378759405

9422556894

8390669386

7666809476

7030418879

9420979328

9420467405

8010668573

9421324801

9075806946

7588030493

9420740422

7066055581

9356558761

9637914712

8459804414

9307574022

8805747924

9307684073

9356587651

9545056392

7030277647

9673155573

8806547741

DH19815 - Shri pancham Khemraj
MahavidyalayaSawantwadi
DH19815 - Shri pancham Khemraj
MahavidyalayaSawantwadi
DH19815 - Shri pancham Khemraj
MahavidyalayaSawantwadi
DH19815 - Shri pancham Khemraj
MahavidyalayaSawantwadi
DH19815 - Shri pancham Khemraj
MahavidyalayaSawantwadi
DH19815 - Shri pancham Khemraj
MahavidyalayaSawantwadi
DH19815 - Shri pancham Khemraj
MahavidyalayaSawantwadi
DH19815 - Shri pancham Khemraj
MahavidyalayaSawantwadi
DH19815 - Shri pancham Khemraj
MahavidyalayaSawantwadi
DH19815 - Shri pancham Khemraj
MahavidyalayaSawantwadi
DH19815 - Shri pancham Khemraj
MahavidyalayaSawantwadi
DH19815 - Shri pancham Khemraj
MahavidyalayaSawantwadi
DH19815 - Shri pancham Khemraj
MahavidyalayaSawantwadi
DH19815 - Shri pancham Khemraj
MahavidyalayaSawantwadi
DH19815 - Shri pancham Khemraj
MahavidyalayaSawantwadi
DH19815 - Shri pancham Khemraj
MahavidyalayaSawantwadi
DH19815 - Shri pancham Khemraj
MahavidyalayaSawantwadi
DH19815 - Shri pancham Khemraj
MahavidyalayaSawantwadi
DH19815 - Shri pancham Khemraj
MahavidyalayaSawantwadi
DH19815 - Shri pancham Khemraj
MahavidyalayaSawantwadi
DH19815 - Shri pancham Khemraj
MahavidyalayaSawantwadi
DH19815 - Shri pancham Khemraj
MahavidyalayaSawantwadi
DH19815 - Shri pancham Khemraj
MahavidyalayaSawantwadi
DH19815 - Shri pancham Khemraj
MahavidyalayaSawantwadi
DH19815 - Shri pancham Khemraj
MahavidyalayaSawantwadi
DH19815 - Shri pancham Khemraj
MahavidyalayaSawantwadi
DH19815 - Shri pancham Khemraj
MahavidyalayaSawantwadi

Konkan

Konkan

Konkan

Konkan

Konkan

Konkan

Konkan

Konkan

Konkan

Konkan

Konkan

Konkan

Konkan

Konkan

Konkan

Konkan

Konkan

Konkan

Konkan

Konkan

Konkan

Konkan

Konkan

Konkan

Konkan

Konkan

Konkan

Sindhudurg
Sindhudurg
Sindhudurg
Sindhudurg
Sindhudurg
Sindhudurg
Sindhudurg
Sindhudurg
Sindhudurg
Sindhudurg
Sindhudurg
Sindhudurg
Sindhudurg
Sindhudurg
Sindhudurg
Sindhudurg
Sindhudurg
Sindhudurg
Sindhudurg
Sindhudurg
Sindhudurg
Sindhudurg
Sindhudurg
Sindhudurg
Sindhudurg
Sindhudurg

Sindhudurg

Sawantwadi

Sawantwadi

Sawantwadi

Sawantwadi

Sawantwadi

Sawantwadi

Sawantwadi

Sawantwadi

Sawantwadi

Sawantwadi

Sawantwadi

Sawantwadi

Sawantwadi

Sawantwadi

Sawantwadi

Sawantwadi

Sawantwadi

Sawantwadi

Sawantwadi

Sawantwadi

Sawantwadi

Sawantwadi

Sawantwadi

Sawantwadi

Sawantwadi

Sawantwadi

Sawantwadi



9403392186

7666513764

9022423095

7768893826

7030071168

9420958316

9763825785

7798067228

9403067362

7218462731

9011574178

7083086979

7350256810

7507954457

9403467024

7875344190

8275001164

9049664814

7038911245

7875833743

9404289588

9403595320

9767229161

9420738789

9403713200

7262980062

9588663765

DH19815 - Shri pancham Khemraj
MahavidyalayaSawantwadi
DH19815 - Shri pancham Khemraj
MahavidyalayaSawantwadi
DH19815 - Shri pancham Khemraj
MahavidyalayaSawantwadi
DH19815 - Shri pancham Khemraj
MahavidyalayaSawantwadi
DH19815 - Shri pancham Khemraj
MahavidyalayaSawantwadi
DH19815 - Shri pancham Khemraj
MahavidyalayaSawantwadi
DH19815 - Shri pancham Khemraj
MahavidyalayaSawantwadi
DH19815 - Shri pancham Khemraj
MahavidyalayaSawantwadi
DH19815 - Shri pancham Khemraj
MahavidyalayaSawantwadi
DH19815 - Shri pancham Khemraj
MahavidyalayaSawantwadi
DH19815 - Shri pancham Khemraj
MahavidyalayaSawantwadi
DH19815 - Shri pancham Khemraj
MahavidyalayaSawantwadi
DH19815 - Shri pancham Khemraj
MahavidyalayaSawantwadi
DH19815 - Shri pancham Khemraj
MahavidyalayaSawantwadi
DH19815 - Shri pancham Khemraj
MahavidyalayaSawantwadi
DH19815 - Shri pancham Khemraj
MahavidyalayaSawantwadi
DH19815 - Shri pancham Khemraj
MahavidyalayaSawantwadi
DH19815 - Shri pancham Khemraj
MahavidyalayaSawantwadi
DH19815 - Shri pancham Khemraj
MahavidyalayaSawantwadi
DH19815 - Shri pancham Khemraj
MahavidyalayaSawantwadi
DH19815 - Shri pancham Khemraj
MahavidyalayaSawantwadi
DH19815 - Shri pancham Khemraj
MahavidyalayaSawantwadi
DH19815 - Shri pancham Khemraj
MahavidyalayaSawantwadi
DH19815 - Shri pancham Khemraj
MahavidyalayaSawantwadi
DH19815 - Shri pancham Khemraj
MahavidyalayaSawantwadi
DH19815 - Shri pancham Khemraj
MahavidyalayaSawantwadi
DH19815 - Shri pancham Khemraj
MahavidyalayaSawantwadi

Konkan

Konkan

Konkan

Konkan

Konkan

Konkan

Konkan

Konkan

Konkan

Konkan

Konkan

Konkan

Konkan

Konkan

Konkan

Konkan

Konkan

Konkan

Konkan

Konkan

Konkan

Konkan

Konkan

Konkan

Konkan

Konkan

Konkan

Sindhudurg
Sindhudurg
Sindhudurg
Sindhudurg
Sindhudurg
Sindhudurg
Sindhudurg
Sindhudurg
Sindhudurg
Sindhudurg
Sindhudurg
Sindhudurg
Sindhudurg
Sindhudurg
Sindhudurg
Sindhudurg
Sindhudurg
Sindhudurg
Sindhudurg
Sindhudurg
Sindhudurg
Sindhudurg
Sindhudurg
Sindhudurg
Sindhudurg
Sindhudurg

Sindhudurg

Sawantwadi

Sawantwadi

Sawantwadi

Sawantwadi

Sawantwadi

Sawantwadi

Sawantwadi

Sawantwadi

Sawantwadi

Sawantwadi

Sawantwadi

Sawantwadi

Sawantwadi

Sawantwadi

Sawantwadi

Sawantwadi

Sawantwadi

Sawantwadi

Sawantwadi

Sawantwadi

Sawantwadi

Sawantwadi

Sawantwadi

Sawantwadi

Sawantwadi

Sawantwadi

Sawantwadi



9373368570

9022448129

9421377210

7798662458

7420812468

7263806105

9404309365

9145763854

9168555484

7776958385

9404932782

8149694519

9405268878

8975739242

9767374320

9420408863

7378374455

7770043213

8080039453

9405186529

9763695394

8390769658

7219524514

9422479460

7066542490

7218272060

9769161066

DH19815 - Shri pancham Khemraj
MahavidyalayaSawantwadi
DH19815 - Shri pancham Khemraj
MahavidyalayaSawantwadi
DH19815 - Shri pancham Khemraj
MahavidyalayaSawantwadi
DH19815 - Shri pancham Khemraj
MahavidyalayaSawantwadi
DH19815 - Shri pancham Khemraj
MahavidyalayaSawantwadi
DH19815 - Shri pancham Khemraj
MahavidyalayaSawantwadi
DH19815 - Shri pancham Khemraj
MahavidyalayaSawantwadi
DH19815 - Shri pancham Khemraj
MahavidyalayaSawantwadi
DH19815 - Shri pancham Khemraj
MahavidyalayaSawantwadi
DH19815 - Shri pancham Khemraj
MahavidyalayaSawantwadi
DH19815 - Shri pancham Khemraj
MahavidyalayaSawantwadi
DH19815 - Shri pancham Khemraj
MahavidyalayaSawantwadi
DH19815 - Shri pancham Khemraj
MahavidyalayaSawantwadi
DH19815 - Shri pancham Khemraj
MahavidyalayaSawantwadi
DH19815 - Shri pancham Khemraj
MahavidyalayaSawantwadi
DH19815 - Shri pancham Khemraj
MahavidyalayaSawantwadi
DH19815 - Shri pancham Khemraj
MahavidyalayaSawantwadi
DH19815 - Shri pancham Khemraj
MahavidyalayaSawantwadi
DH19815 - Shri pancham Khemraj
MahavidyalayaSawantwadi
DH19815 - Shri pancham Khemraj
MahavidyalayaSawantwadi
DH19815 - Shri pancham Khemraj
MahavidyalayaSawantwadi
DH19815 - Shri pancham Khemraj
MahavidyalayaSawantwadi
DH19815 - Shri pancham Khemraj
MahavidyalayaSawantwadi
DH19815 - Shri pancham Khemraj
MahavidyalayaSawantwadi
DH19815 - Shri pancham Khemraj
MahavidyalayaSawantwadi
DH19815 - Shri pancham Khemraj
MahavidyalayaSawantwadi
DH19815 - Shri pancham Khemraj
MahavidyalayaSawantwadi

Konkan

Konkan

Konkan

Konkan

Konkan

Konkan

Konkan

Konkan

Konkan

Konkan

Konkan

Konkan

Konkan

Konkan

Konkan

Konkan

Konkan

Konkan

Konkan

Konkan

Konkan

Konkan

Konkan

Konkan

Konkan

Konkan

Konkan

Sindhudurg
Sindhudurg
Sindhudurg
Sindhudurg
Sindhudurg
Sindhudurg
Sindhudurg
Sindhudurg
Sindhudurg
Sindhudurg
Sindhudurg
Sindhudurg
Sindhudurg
Sindhudurg
Sindhudurg
Sindhudurg
Sindhudurg
Sindhudurg
Sindhudurg
Sindhudurg
Sindhudurg
Sindhudurg
Sindhudurg
Sindhudurg
Sindhudurg
Sindhudurg

Sindhudurg

Sawantwadi

Sawantwadi

Sawantwadi

Sawantwadi

Sawantwadi

Sawantwadi

Sawantwadi

Sawantwadi

Sawantwadi

Sawantwadi

Sawantwadi

Sawantwadi

Sawantwadi

Sawantwadi

Sawantwadi

Sawantwadi

Sawantwadi

Sawantwadi

Sawantwadi

Sawantwadi

Sawantwadi

Sawantwadi

Sawantwadi

Sawantwadi

Sawantwadi

Sawantwadi

Sawantwadi



7741951091

9049941878

9511791393

7507279844

9607679707

8317227873

9764751101

7262822399

9420205292

8010932714

8262874714

9607407450

9146554704

7066546268

9022306962

7350969919

7498918117

9371842852

8007888498

9373936077

8856086044

9405869099

9404005927

7038477372

8412859364

8329258823

8007225662

DH19815 - Shri pancham Khemraj
MahavidyalayaSawantwadi
DH19815 - Shri pancham Khemraj
MahavidyalayaSawantwadi
DH19815 - Shri pancham Khemraj
MahavidyalayaSawantwadi
DH19815 - Shri pancham Khemraj
MahavidyalayaSawantwadi
DH19815 - Shri pancham Khemraj
MahavidyalayaSawantwadi
DH19815 - Shri pancham Khemraj
MahavidyalayaSawantwadi
DH19815 - Shri pancham Khemraj
MahavidyalayaSawantwadi
DH19815 - Shri pancham Khemraj
MahavidyalayaSawantwadi
DH19815 - Shri pancham Khemraj
MahavidyalayaSawantwadi
DH19815 - Shri pancham Khemraj
MahavidyalayaSawantwadi
DH19815 - Shri pancham Khemraj
MahavidyalayaSawantwadi
DH19815 - Shri pancham Khemraj
MahavidyalayaSawantwadi
DH19815 - Shri pancham Khemraj
MahavidyalayaSawantwadi
DH19815 - Shri pancham Khemraj
MahavidyalayaSawantwadi
DH19815 - Shri pancham Khemraj
MahavidyalayaSawantwadi
DH19815 - Shri pancham Khemraj
MahavidyalayaSawantwadi
DH19815 - Shri pancham Khemraj
MahavidyalayaSawantwadi
DH19815 - Shri pancham Khemraj
MahavidyalayaSawantwadi
DH19815 - Shri pancham Khemraj
MahavidyalayaSawantwadi
DH19815 - Shri pancham Khemraj
MahavidyalayaSawantwadi
DH19815 - Shri pancham Khemraj
MahavidyalayaSawantwadi
DH19815 - Shri pancham Khemraj
MahavidyalayaSawantwadi
DH19815 - Shri pancham Khemraj
MahavidyalayaSawantwadi
DH19815 - Shri pancham Khemraj
MahavidyalayaSawantwadi
DH19815 - Shri pancham Khemraj
MahavidyalayaSawantwadi
DH19815 - Shri pancham Khemraj
MahavidyalayaSawantwadi
DH19815 - Shri pancham Khemraj
MahavidyalayaSawantwadi

Konkan

Konkan

Konkan

Konkan

Konkan

Konkan

Konkan

Konkan

Konkan

Konkan

Konkan

Konkan

Konkan

Konkan

Konkan

Konkan

Konkan

Konkan

Konkan

Konkan

Konkan

Konkan

Konkan

Konkan

Konkan

Konkan

Konkan

Sindhudurg
Sindhudurg
Sindhudurg
Sindhudurg
Sindhudurg
Sindhudurg
Sindhudurg
Sindhudurg
Sindhudurg
Sindhudurg
Sindhudurg
Sindhudurg
Sindhudurg
Sindhudurg
Sindhudurg
Sindhudurg
Sindhudurg
Sindhudurg
Sindhudurg
Sindhudurg
Sindhudurg
Sindhudurg
Sindhudurg
Sindhudurg
Sindhudurg
Sindhudurg

Sindhudurg

Sawantwadi

Sawantwadi

Sawantwadi

Sawantwadi

Sawantwadi

Sawantwadi

Sawantwadi

Sawantwadi

Sawantwadi

Sawantwadi

Sawantwadi

Sawantwadi

Sawantwadi

Sawantwadi

Sawantwadi

Sawantwadi

Sawantwadi

Sawantwadi

Sawantwadi

Sawantwadi

Sawantwadi

Sawantwadi

Sawantwadi

Sawantwadi

Sawantwadi

Sawantwadi

Sawantwadi



DH19815 - Shri pancham Khemraj
MahavidyalayaSawantwadi
DH19815 - Shri pancham Khemraj
MahavidyalayaSawantwadi

9420430075 Konkan Sindhudurg Sawantwadi

9665710721 Konkan Sindhudurg Sawantwadi



pisourscu

= RGN Status Transaction ID | Instruction ID | Debit Advice ID
0.00 Fund Disbursed Fund Disbursed -- -- --
0.00 Fund Disbursed Fund Disbursed -- - --
0.00 Fund Disbursed Fund Disbursed -- - --
0.00 Fund Disbursed Fund Disbursed -- - --
735.00 Fund Disbursed Fund Disbursed C052220422927 11047640775 |C052220422852
235.00 Fund Disbursed Fund Disbursed C042212224635 10222056177 | C042212224536
0.00 Fund Disbursed Fund Disbursed -- - --
0.00 Fund Disbursed Fund Disbursed -- - --
0.00 Fund Disbursed Fund Disbursed -- - --
0.00 Fund Disbursed Fund Disbursed -- - --
0.00 Fund Disbursed Fund Disbursed -- - --
0.00 Fund Disbursed Fund Disbursed -- - --
910.00 Fund Disbursed Fund Disbursed C042212154597 10221975101 | C042212154473
0.00 Fund Disbursed Fund Disbursed -- - --
0.00 Fund Disbursed Fund Disbursed -- - --
910.00 Fund Disbursed Fund Disbursed C042212793279 10222057686 | C042212524421
0.00 Fund Disbursed Fund Disbursed -- - --
0.00 Fund Disbursed Fund Disbursed -- - --
0.00 Fund Disbursed Fund Disbursed -- - --
0.00 Fund Disbursed Fund Disbursed -- - --
0.00 Fund Disbursed Fund Disbursed -- - --
0.00 Fund Disbursed Fund Disbursed -- - --
0.00 Fund Disbursed Fund Disbursed -- - --
0.00 Fund Disbursed Fund Disbursed -- - --
910.00 Fund Disbursed Fund Disbursed C042212793278 10222057685 C042212524421
0.00 Fund Disbursed Fund Disbursed -- - --
0.00 Fund Disbursed Fund Disbursed -- - --




Bill Generation

0.00 Pending At Pending -- -- --
25.00 Fund Disbursed Fund Disbursed C042212343779 10221928263 | C042212343665
1735.00 Fund Disbursed Fund Disbursed C042212147291 10222059135 | C042212147179
0.00 Fund Disbursed Fund Disbursed -- - --
0.00 Fund Disbursed Fund Disbursed -- - --
0.00 Fund Disbursed Fund Disbursed -- - --
910.00 Fund Disbursed Fund Disbursed C042212141393 0221936062 | C042212281803
0.00 Fund Disbursed Fund Disbursed -- - --
0.00 Fund Disbursed Fund Disbursed -- - --
0.00 Fund Disbursed Fund Disbursed -- - --
0.00 Fund Disbursed Fund Disbursed -- - --
0.00 Fund Disbursed Fund Disbursed -- - --
910.00 Fund Disbursed Fund Disbursed C042212156429 10222067641 | C042212156232
0.00 Fund Disbursed Fund Disbursed -- - --
0.00 Fund Disbursed Fund Disbursed -- - --
910.00 Fund Disbursed Fund Disbursed C042218020122 |0246287010 C042218020014
0.00 Fund Disbursed Fund Disbursed -- - --
0.00 Fund Disbursed Fund Disbursed -- - --
0.00 Fund Disbursed Fund Disbursed -- - --
910.00 Fund Disbursed Fund Disbursed C042212142424 10221933866 | C042212797597
0.00 Fund Disbursed Fund Disbursed -- - --
0.00 Fund Disbursed Fund Disbursed -- - --
0.00 Fund Disbursed Fund Disbursed -- - --
0.00 Fund Disbursed Fund Disbursed -- - --
0.00 Fund Disbursed Fund Disbursed -- - --
910.00 Fund Disbursed Fund Disbursed C042212793277 (0222057684 | C042212524421
0.00 Fund Disbursed Fund Disbursed -- - --




910.00 Fund Disbursed Fund Disbursed C042212358574 10221898992 | C042212477711
0.00 Fund Disbursed Fund Disbursed -- - --
0.00 Fund Disbursed Fund Disbursed -- - --
o A rnan : - F
0.00 Fund Disbursed Fund Disbursed -- - --
910.00 Fund Disbursed Fund Disbursed C042212797791 0221958372 | C042212797607
1735.00 Fund Disbursed Fund Disbursed C082227812523 |3913988949 | C082227812406
0.00 Fund Disbursed Fund Disbursed -- - --
0.00 Fund Disbursed Fund Disbursed -- - --
0.00 Fund Disbursed Fund Disbursed -- - --
0.00 Fund Disbursed Fund Disbursed -- - --
0.00 Fund Disbursed Fund Disbursed -- - --
0.00 Fund Disbursed Fund Disbursed -- - --
0.00 Fund Disbursed Fund Disbursed -- - --
910.00 Fund Disbursed Fund Disbursed C042212795796 10222056993 | C042212795663
1735.00 Fund Disbursed Fund Disbursed C042212147644 10221935607 |C042212146677
0.00 Fund Disbursed Fund Disbursed -- - --
0.00 Fund Disbursed Fund Disbursed -- -- --
0.00 Fund Disbursed Fund Disbursed -- -- --
0.00 Fund Disbursed Fund Disbursed -- -- --
0.00 Fund Disbursed Fund Disbursed -- -- --
0.00 Fund Disbursed Fund Disbursed -- -- --
910.00 Fund Disbursed Fund Disbursed C052220586847 1047656355 | C052220586744
0.00 Fund Disbursed Fund Disbursed -- -- --
25.00 Fund Disbursed Fund Disbursed C042212281400 10221935912 | C042212280452
0.00 Fund Disbursed Fund Disbursed -- - --
0.00 Fund Disbursed Fund Disbursed -- - --




0.00 Fund Disbursed Fund Disbursed -- -- --
0.00 Fund Disbursed Fund Disbursed -- - --
0.00 Fund Disbursed Fund Disbursed -- - --
0.00 Fund Disbursed Fund Disbursed -- - --
0.00 Fund Disbursed Fund Disbursed -- - --
0.00 Fund Disbursed Fund Disbursed -- - --
0.00 Fund Disbursed Fund Disbursed -- - --
0.00 Fund Disbursed Fund Disbursed -- - --
0.00 Fund Disbursed Fund Disbursed -- - --
0.00 Fund Disbursed Fund Disbursed -- - --
1735.00 Fund Disbursed Fund Disbursed C052220344897 | 1047638399 | C052220344785
1735.00 Fund Disbursed Fund Disbursed C042212794429 10221932162 | C042212794265
0.00 Fund Disbursed Fund Disbursed -- - --
0.00 Fund Disbursed Fund Disbursed -- - --
0.00 Fund Disbursed Fund Disbursed -- - --
0.00 Fund Disbursed Fund Disbursed -- - --
910.00 Fund Disbursed Fund Disbursed C042212147643 10221935606 |C042212146677
0.00 Fund Disbursed Fund Disbursed -- - --
0.00 Fund Disbursed Fund Disbursed -- - --
0.00 Fund Disbursed Fund Disbursed -- - --
0.00 Fund Disbursed Fund Disbursed -- - --
0.00 Fund Disbursed Fund Disbursed -- - --
0.00 Fund Disbursed Fund Disbursed -- - --
2535.00 Fund Disbursed Fund Disbursed C042218323298 10246292665 |C042218323229
0.00 Fund Disbursed Fund Disbursed -- - --
0.00 Fund Disbursed Fund Disbursed -- - --
0.00 Fund Disbursed Fund Disbursed -- - --




910.00 Fund Disbursed Fund Disbursed C042212523374 0221931244 | C042212522440
0.00 Fund Disbursed Fund Disbursed -- -- --
oA rnan : -
0.00 Fund Disbursed Fund Disbursed -- -- --
0.00 Fund Disbursed Fund Disbursed -- -- --
0.00 Fund Disbursed Fund Disbursed -- -- --
0.00 Fund Disbursed Fund Disbursed -- -- --
910.00 Fund Disbursed Fund Disbursed C042218321985 10246269023 | C042218321894
910.00 Fund Disbursed Fund Disbursed C042212224636 10222056178 | C042212224536
0.00 Fund Disbursed Fund Disbursed -- -- --
0.00 Fund Disbursed Fund Disbursed -- -- --
0.00 ieplgliifll: To Sent Back To Applicant |-- -- --
910.00 Fund Disbursed Fund Disbursed C042212343780 10221928264 | C042212343665
0.00 Fund Disbursed Fund Disbursed -- -- --
0.00 Fund Disbursed Fund Disbursed -- -- --
1035.00 Fund Disbursed Fund Disbursed C042212794428 10221932161 | C042212794265
0.00 Fund Disbursed Fund Disbursed -- -- --
0.00 Fund Disbursed Fund Disbursed -- -- --
0.00 Fund Disbursed Fund Disbursed -- -- --
910.00 Fund Disbursed Fund Disbursed C042212285138 (0221958202 | C042212285024
0.00 Fund Disbursed Fund Disbursed -- -- --
0.00 Fund Disbursed Fund Disbursed -- -- --
910.00 Fund Disbursed Fund Disbursed C042212088673 10221926582 | C042212088571
0.00 Fund Disbursed Fund Disbursed -- -- --
0.00 Fund Disbursed Fund Disbursed -- -- --
0.00 Fund Disbursed Fund Disbursed -- -- --
0.00 Fund Disbursed Fund Disbursed -- -- --




0.00

Fund Disbursed

Fund Disbursed

0.00

Fund Disbursed

Fund Disbursed

30,555.00




Bank Name
No Amount To Disbursed

Account No

Credit Date

No Amount To Disbursed

No Amount To Disbursed

No Amount To Disbursed

BANK OF INDIA

XXXXXXXXXXX6107

2022-05-10 18:00:16

BANK OF INDIA

XXXXXXXXXXX6107

2022-04-07 18:02:06

No Amount To Disbursed

No Amount To Disbursed

No Amount To Disbursed

No Amount To Disbursed

No Amount To Disbursed

No Amount To Disbursed

BANK OF INDIA

No Amount To Disbursed

No Amount To Disbursed

BANK OF INDIA

No Amount To Disbursed

No Amount To Disbursed

No Amount To Disbursed

No Amount To Disbursed

No Amount To Disbursed

No Amount To Disbursed

No Amount To Disbursed

No Amount To Disbursed

BANK OF INDIA

No Amount To Disbursed

No Amount To Disbursed




No Amount To Disbursed

BANK OF INDIA

XXXXXXXXXXX6107

2022-04-07 18:02:10

BANK OF INDIA

XXXXXXXXXXX6107

2022-04-07 18:02:07

No Amount To Disbursed

No Amount To Disbursed

No Amount To Disbursed

BANK OF INDIA

No Amount To Disbursed

No Amount To Disbursed

No Amount To Disbursed

No Amount To Disbursed

No Amount To Disbursed

BANK OF INDIA

No Amount To Disbursed

No Amount To Disbursed

BANK OF INDIA

No Amount To Disbursed

No Amount To Disbursed

No Amount To Disbursed

BANK OF INDIA

No Amount To Disbursed

No Amount To Disbursed

No Amount To Disbursed

No Amount To Disbursed

No Amount To Disbursed

BANK OF INDIA

XXXXXXXXXXX6107

2022-04-07 18:02:07

No Amount To Disbursed




BANK OF INDIA

XXXXXXXXXXX6107

2022-04-07 18:02:10

No Amount To Disbursed

No Amount To Disbursed

No Amount To Disbursed

No Amount To Disbursed

BANK OF INDIA

XXXXXXXXXXX6107

2022-04-07 18:02:07

BANK OF INDIA

XXXXXXXXXXX6107

2022-08-13 00:00:00

No Amount To Disbursed

No Amount To Disbursed

No Amount To Disbursed

No Amount To Disbursed

No Amount To Disbursed

No Amount To Disbursed

No Amount To Disbursed

BANK OF INDIA

XXXXXXXXXXX6107

2022-04-07 18:02:06

BANK OF INDIA

XXXXXXXXXXX6107

2022-04-07 18:02:11

No Amount To Disbursed

No Amount To Disbursed

No Amount To Disbursed

No Amount To Disbursed

No Amount To Disbursed

No Amount To Disbursed

BANK OF INDIA

XXXXXXXXXXX6107

2022-05-10 18:00:16

No Amount To Disbursed

BANK OF INDIA

XXXXXXXXXXX6107

2022-04-07 18:02:11

No Amount To Disbursed

No Amount To Disbursed




No Amount To Disbursed

No Amount To Disbursed

No Amount To Disbursed

No Amount To Disbursed

No Amount To Disbursed

No Amount To Disbursed

No Amount To Disbursed

No Amount To Disbursed

No Amount To Disbursed

No Amount To Disbursed

BANK OF INDIA

XXXXXXXXXXX6107

2022-05-10 18:00:16

BANK OF INDIA

XXXXXXXXXXX6107

2022-04-07 18:02:11

No Amount To Disbursed

No Amount To Disbursed

No Amount To Disbursed

No Amount To Disbursed

BANK OF INDIA

No Amount To Disbursed

No Amount To Disbursed

No Amount To Disbursed

No Amount To Disbursed

No Amount To Disbursed

No Amount To Disbursed

BANK OF INDIA

No Amount To Disbursed

No Amount To Disbursed

No Amount To Disbursed




BANK OF INDIA

XXXXXXXXXXX6107

2022-04-07 18:02:10

No Amount To Disbursed

No Amount To Disbursed

No Amount To Disbursed

No Amount To Disbursed

No Amount To Disbursed

No Amount To Disbursed

BANK OF INDIA

XXXXXXXXXXX6107

2022-04-08 18:01:54

BANK OF INDIA

XXXXXXXXXXX6107

2022-04-07 18:02:06

No Amount To Disbursed

No Amount To Disbursed

BANK OF INDIA

No Amount To Disbursed

No Amount To Disbursed

BANK OF INDIA

No Amount To Disbursed

No Amount To Disbursed

No Amount To Disbursed

BANK OF INDIA

No Amount To Disbursed

No Amount To Disbursed

BANK OF INDIA

No Amount To Disbursed

No Amount To Disbursed

No Amount To Disbursed

No Amount To Disbursed




No Amount To Disbursed

No Amount To Disbursed




Department

VINT
VINT
VINT
VINT
VINT
VINT
VINT
VINT
VINT
VINT
VINT
VINT
VINT
VINT
VINT
VINT
VINT
VINT
VINT
VINT
VINT
VINT
VINT
VINT
VINT
VINT

VINT

Scheme

Post Matric Scholarship to OBC Students
Post Matric Scholarship to OBC Students
Post Matric Scholarship to OBC Students
Post Matric Scholarship to OBC Students
Post Matric Scholarship to OBC Students
Post Matric Scholarship to OBC Students
Post Matric Scholarship to OBC Students
Post Matric Scholarship to OBC Students
Post Matric Scholarship to OBC Students
Post Matric Scholarship to OBC Students
Post Matric Scholarship to OBC Students
Post Matric Scholarship to OBC Students
Post Matric Scholarship to OBC Students
Post Matric Scholarship to OBC Students
Post Matric Scholarship to OBC Students
Post Matric Scholarship to OBC Students
Post Matric Scholarship to OBC Students
Post Matric Scholarship to OBC Students
Post Matric Scholarship to OBC Students
Post Matric Scholarship to OBC Students
Post Matric Scholarship to OBC Students
Post Matric Scholarship to OBC Students
Post Matric Scholarship to OBC Students
Post Matric Scholarship to OBC Students
Post Matric Scholarship to OBC Students
Post Matric Scholarship to OBC Students

Post Matric Scholarship to OBC Students

Application No
2122VJ0O1002501858

2122VJ0O1003038305
2122VJ01002123893
2122VJ01002219294
2122VJ01002474056
2122VJ01002889577
2122VJ01002930269
2122VJ01002942523
2122VJ0O1003064183
2122VJ01003222727
2122VJ01002217809
2122VJ01002099385
2122VJ01002364337
2122VJ01002536974
2122VJ01002594376
2122VJ01002429436
2122VJ01002513466
2122VJ01002059573
2122VJ01002087855
2122VJ01002246845
2122VJ01002147663
2122VJO1003117575
2122VJ01003543374
2122VJ0O1003037577
2122VJ01002965032
2122VJ01002085865

2122VJ01002332259

Course

M.Com.

B.Com. (Banking & Insurance)
B.Com. (Banking & Insurance)
B.Com. (Banking & Insurance)
B.Com. (Banking & Insurance)
B.Sc.

B.Sc.

B.Com.

B.A.

M.Com.

B.Com.

B.Sc.

M.Sc. (Botany)

B.Com.

B.Sc.

M.Sc. (Chemistry)

B.Com.

B.Sc.

B.Com. (Banking & Insurance)
B.Com.

M.Sc. (Botany)

B.Com. (Banking & Insurance)
M.A. (Economics)

M.Com.

B.A.

M.Sc. (Chemistry)

B.Sc.



VINT

VINT

VINT

VINT

VINT

VINT

VINT

VINT

VINT

VINT

VINT

VINT

VINT

VINT

VINT

VINT

VINT

VINT

VINT

VINT

VINT

VINT

VINT

VINT

VINT

VINT

VINT

Post Matric Scholarship to OBC Students
Post Matric Scholarship to OBC Students
Post Matric Scholarship to OBC Students
Post Matric Scholarship to OBC Students
Post Matric Scholarship to OBC Students
Post Matric Scholarship to OBC Students
Post Matric Scholarship to OBC Students
Post Matric Scholarship to OBC Students
Post Matric Scholarship to OBC Students
Post Matric Scholarship to OBC Students
Post Matric Scholarship to OBC Students
Post Matric Scholarship to OBC Students
Post Matric Scholarship to OBC Students
Post Matric Scholarship to OBC Students
Post Matric Scholarship to OBC Students
Post Matric Scholarship to OBC Students
Post Matric Scholarship to OBC Students
Post Matric Scholarship to OBC Students
Post Matric Scholarship to OBC Students
Post Matric Scholarship to OBC Students
Post Matric Scholarship to OBC Students
Post Matric Scholarship to OBC Students
Post Matric Scholarship to OBC Students
Post Matric Scholarship to OBC Students
Post Matric Scholarship to OBC Students
Post Matric Scholarship to OBC Students

Post Matric Scholarship to OBC Students

2122VJ01002652279

2122VJ01002629473

2122VJ01002660476

2122VJ01002626283

2122VJ01002444869

2122VJ01002392266

2122VJ01002667566

2122VJ0O1003377664

2122VJ01002335487

2122VJ01002681705

2122VJ01002685849

2122VJ01002584032

2122VJ01002751386

2122VJ0O1002471575

2122VJ01002579742

2122VJ01002107949

2122VJ01002920909

2122VJ01002201254

2122VJ01002091413

2122VJ01002200283

2122VJ01002309498

2122VJ01002177295

2122VJ01002386778

2122VJ01002357716

2122VJ01002460568

2122VJ01002362877

2122VJ01002427125

B.Com.

B.Sc.

B.Sc.

M.Sc. (Chemistry)

B.Com.

B.Com. (Banking & Insurance)
B.Sc.

B.Com.

B.Com.

B.Sc.

B.Com.

B.Com. (Banking & Insurance)
B.Sc.

M.Com.

B.Com. (Banking & Insurance)
M.Sc. (Chemistry)

M.A. (Economics)

M.Sc. (Chemistry)

M.Com.

B.Sc.

B.Sc.

B.Sc.

B.Com.

B.Com. (Banking & Insurance)
M.A. (Economics)

B.Com.

B.Com.



VINT

VINT

VINT

VINT

VINT

VINT

VINT

VINT

VINT

VINT

VINT

VINT

VINT

VINT

VINT

VINT

VINT

VINT

VINT

VINT

VINT

VINT

VINT

VINT

VINT

VINT

VINT

Post Matric Scholarship to OBC Students
Post Matric Scholarship to OBC Students
Post Matric Scholarship to OBC Students
Post Matric Scholarship to OBC Students
Post Matric Scholarship to OBC Students
Post Matric Scholarship to OBC Students
Post Matric Scholarship to OBC Students
Post Matric Scholarship to OBC Students
Post Matric Scholarship to OBC Students
Post Matric Scholarship to OBC Students
Post Matric Scholarship to OBC Students
Post Matric Scholarship to OBC Students
Post Matric Scholarship to OBC Students
Post Matric Scholarship to OBC Students
Post Matric Scholarship to OBC Students
Post Matric Scholarship to OBC Students
Post Matric Scholarship to OBC Students
Post Matric Scholarship to OBC Students
Post Matric Scholarship to OBC Students
Post Matric Scholarship to OBC Students
Post Matric Scholarship to OBC Students
Post Matric Scholarship to OBC Students
Post Matric Scholarship to OBC Students
Post Matric Scholarship to OBC Students
Post Matric Scholarship to OBC Students
Post Matric Scholarship to OBC Students

Post Matric Scholarship to OBC Students

2122VJ01002706106

2122V]J01002749448

2122VJ01002563432

2122VJ01002662526

2122VJ0O1002846712

2122VJ01002692796

2122VJ01003014586

2122VJ01003062403

2122VJ01002103899

2122VJ01000216691

2122VJ01002356289

2122VJ01002250309

2122VJ01002265983

2122VJ01002353944

2122VJ01002361646

2122VJ01002292219

2122VJ01002473383

2122VJ0O1002871276

2122VJ01002899489

2122VJ0O1003013106

2122VJ01002641708

2122VJ01002830839

2122VJ01002726466

2122VJ01003108448

2122VJ01003140728

2122VJ01002100479

2122V]J01002924023

M.A. English

B.Com. (Banking & Insurance)
B.Com. (Banking & Insurance)
B.Com. (Banking & Insurance)
B.Com.

B.Com. (Banking & Insurance)
B.Sc.

B.Com. (Banking & Insurance)
B.Com.

B.Com.

B.Sc.

B.Sc.

B.Com.

B.Sc.

B.Com.

B.Com.

B.Com.

B.Com.

B.Com.

B.Sc.

B.Com. (Banking & Insurance)
M.Com.

M.Sc. (Chemistry)

B.Sc.

B.Sc.

B.Com. (Banking & Insurance)

B.Com. (Banking & Insurance)



VINT

VINT

VINT

VINT

VINT

VINT

VINT

VINT

VINT

VINT

VINT

VINT

VINT

VINT

VINT

VINT

VINT

VINT

VINT

VINT

VINT

VINT

VINT

VINT

VINT

VINT

VINT

Post Matric Scholarship to OBC Students
Post Matric Scholarship to OBC Students
Post Matric Scholarship to OBC Students
Post Matric Scholarship to OBC Students
Post Matric Scholarship to OBC Students
Post Matric Scholarship to OBC Students
Post Matric Scholarship to OBC Students
Post Matric Scholarship to OBC Students
Post Matric Scholarship to OBC Students
Post Matric Scholarship to OBC Students
Post Matric Scholarship to OBC Students
Post Matric Scholarship to OBC Students
Post Matric Scholarship to OBC Students
Post Matric Scholarship to OBC Students
Post Matric Scholarship to OBC Students
Post Matric Scholarship to OBC Students
Post Matric Scholarship to OBC Students
Post Matric Scholarship to OBC Students
Post Matric Scholarship to OBC Students
Post Matric Scholarship to OBC Students
Post Matric Scholarship to OBC Students
Post Matric Scholarship to OBC Students
Post Matric Scholarship to OBC Students
Post Matric Scholarship to OBC Students
Post Matric Scholarship to OBC Students
Post Matric Scholarship to OBC Students

Post Matric Scholarship to OBC Students

2122VJ01002953073

2122VJ01002345437

2122VJ0O1002805118

2122VJ01002877205

2122VJ01002875638

2122VJ01003073942

2122VJ01002159103

2122VJO1003153857

2122VJ01002543887

2122VJ01003089623

2122VJ01002409079

2122VJ01002306228

2122VJ01002353888

2122VJ01002333125

2122VJ01002357829

2122VJ01002334507

2122VJ01002552093

2122VJ01002293064

2122VJ01002591806

2122VJ01002462627

2122VJ01002613669

2122VJ01002659792

2122VJ01002783734

2122VJ0O1002571826

2122VJ0O1003013146

2122VJ01003036955

2122VJ01003193487

B.Com.

B.Com.

B.Com. (Banking & Insurance)
B.A.

B.Com. (Banking & Insurance)
B.Com. (Banking & Insurance)
M.A. (Hindi)

B.Sc.

M.A. (Hindi)

B.A.

B.Sc.

B.Com. (Banking & Insurance)
B.Com.

B.Com. (Banking & Insurance)
M.A. (Economics)

B.Com. (Banking & Insurance)
B.Com. (Banking & Insurance)
B.Com. (Banking & Insurance)
B.Sc.

B.Com. (Banking & Insurance)
B.A.

B.Sc.

B.Sc.

B.Com. (Banking & Insurance)
B.Sc.

B.Com. (Banking & Insurance)

M.Com.



VINT

VINT

VINT

VINT

VINT

VINT

VINT

VINT

VINT

VINT

VINT

VINT

VINT

VINT

VINT

VINT

VINT

VINT

VINT

VINT

VINT

VINT

VINT

VINT

VINT

VINT

VINT

Post Matric Scholarship to OBC Students
Post Matric Scholarship to OBC Students
Post Matric Scholarship to OBC Students
Post Matric Scholarship to OBC Students
Post Matric Scholarship to OBC Students
Post Matric Scholarship to OBC Students
Post Matric Scholarship to OBC Students
Post Matric Scholarship to OBC Students
Post Matric Scholarship to OBC Students
Post Matric Scholarship to OBC Students
Post Matric Scholarship to OBC Students
Post Matric Scholarship to OBC Students
Post Matric Scholarship to OBC Students
Post Matric Scholarship to OBC Students
Post Matric Scholarship to OBC Students
Post Matric Scholarship to OBC Students
Post Matric Scholarship to OBC Students
Post Matric Scholarship to OBC Students
Post Matric Scholarship to OBC Students
Post Matric Scholarship to OBC Students
Post Matric Scholarship to OBC Students
Post Matric Scholarship to OBC Students
Post Matric Scholarship to OBC Students
Post Matric Scholarship to OBC Students
Post Matric Scholarship to OBC Students
Post Matric Scholarship to OBC Students

Post Matric Scholarship to OBC Students

2122VJ01002462726

2122VJ01002172799

2122VJ01003091996

2122VJO1003167377

2122VJ0O1003097527

2122VJ0O1002718033

2122VJ01002333358

2122VJ01003086997

2122VJ01002631763

2122VJ01002467852

2122VJO1002775723

2122VJ01002764306

2122VJ01002853164

2122VJ01002644763

2122VJ01003016256

2122VJ01002470066

2122VJ01002373677

2122VJ0O1003068917

2122VJ01002341548

2122VJ0O1002205814

2122VJ01002784466

2122VJ01002877609

2122VJ01002809428

2122VJ01002931436

2122VJ0O1003211682

2122VJ0O1003170706

2122VJ0O1003505564

B.Com.

B.Sc.

B.Com.

B.Com. (Banking & Insurance)
B.A.

M.A. (Economics)

M.Com.

B.A.

M.Sc. (Chemistry)

B.Com. (Banking & Insurance)
B.Com.

M.Sc. (Chemistry)

M.Com.

M.Sc. (Chemistry)

B.Com.

M.Com.

B.Sc.

M.Com.

B.Com. (Banking & Insurance)
B.Com. (Banking & Insurance)
B.Com. (Banking & Insurance)
B.Sc.

B.Com. (Banking & Insurance)
B.Com. (Banking & Insurance)
B.A.

B.Com. (Banking & Insurance)

B.Com. (Banking & Insurance)



VINT

Post Matric Scholarship to OBC Students

2122VJ01002964542

B.A.




Financial Year

F.Y.2021-2022

F.Y.2021-2022

F.Y.2021-2022

F.Y.2021-2022

F.Y.2021-2022

F.Y.2021-2022

F.Y.2021-2022

F.Y.2021-2022

F.Y.2021-2022

F.Y.2021-2022

F.Y.2021-2022

F.Y.2021-2022

F.Y.2021-2022

F.Y.2021-2022

F.Y.2021-2022

F.Y.2021-2022

F.Y.2021-2022

F.Y.2021-2022

F.Y.2021-2022

F.Y.2021-2022

F.Y.2021-2022

F.Y.2021-2022

F.Y.2021-2022

F.Y.2021-2022

F.Y.2021-2022

F.Y.2021-2022

F.Y.2021-2022

Beneficiary Name

Manali Sunil Tanawade
Swapnali Santosh Mestry
Sagar Lavu Gurav
Pratiksha Vilas Kavathankar
Diksha Dattaram Lad
Mangesh Prakash Narvekar
Arpita Manohar Manjarekar
Karishma Sanjay Pandaji
Neha Balwant Kudtarkar
Shivani Laxman Satardekar
Namita Namdev Naik
Manali Bhaskar Chodankar
Manasi Rajan Ghadi
Gayatri Suresh Kerkar
Anagha Bhikaji Joshi
Pratiksha Ajay Sapale
Ankita Anand Khot
Vaishnavi Sitaram Shirsat
Tejal Ganpat Khot
Shubhankar Gundu Godkar
Atish Anant Mainkar

Siya Savalaram Satoskar
Anuja Manohar Patkar
Akshata Arun Shirgaonkar
Shreya Satish Vetorkar
Pranay Gopal Shetkar

Megha Chandrashekhar Veturka

Beneficiary ID
BMHMCO07743666

BMHMCO07743666
BMHMCO07743666
BMHMCO07743666
BMHMCO07743666
BMHMCO07743666
BMHMC07743666
BMHMCO07743666
BMHMCO07743666
BMHMC07743666
BMHMCO07743666
BMHMCO07743666
BMHMCO07743666
BMHMCO07743666
BMHMCO07743666
BMHMCO07743666
BMHMCO07743666
BMHMCO07743666
BMHMC07743666
BMHMCO07743666
BMHMCO07743666
BMHMCO07743666
BMHMCO07743666
BMHMCO07743666
BMHMCO07743666
BMHMCO07743666

BMHMCO07743666

Beneficiary Mobile No

7507954457

9420958316

9404270931

9673155573

7498918117

9421324801

7350256810

9421376741

9405869099

9763825785

8262874714

9049086046

9422479460

9371842852

7263083454

9168555484

9420430075

9767374320

7378374455

7218272060

7350969919

9049664814

7768893826

7875344190

9403713200

7666240030

7420812468



F.Y.2021-2022

F.Y.2021-2022

F.Y.2021-2022

F.Y.2021-2022

F.Y.2021-2022

F.Y.2021-2022

F.Y.2021-2022

F.Y.2021-2022

F.Y.2021-2022

F.Y.2021-2022

F.Y.2021-2022

F.Y.2021-2022

F.Y.2021-2022

F.Y.2021-2022

F.Y.2021-2022

F.Y.2021-2022

F.Y.2021-2022

F.Y.2021-2022

F.Y.2021-2022

F.Y.2021-2022

F.Y.2021-2022

F.Y.2021-2022

F.Y.2021-2022

F.Y.2021-2022

F.Y.2021-2022

F.Y.2021-2022

F.Y.2021-2022

Esha Mahesh Arabekar
Tejas Ajit Naik

Shravani Santosh Kudav
Omkar Vasant Padate

Nilam Rajan Pawar
Ashlesha Vijay Shetye
Akanksha Narayan Rawool
Swarup Santosh Narkar
Pooja Pandurang Salgaonkar
Vishal Jagannath Parsekar
Janhavi Sandip Arabekar
Tanaya Ramdas Arolkar
Chaitali Chandu Patkar
Sayali Dinkar Kambli
Shantaram Raghunath Dhuri
Chandrakant Babali Patkar
Asmita Gundupanth Kadrekar
Shivram Ravindra Korgaonkar
Ankita Uday Kambli

Yogita Ramakant Govekar
Rutuja Chandrakant Rane
Sarvesh Santosh Satardekar
Gopal Sunil Nanoskar
Chaitanya Sanjay Tamanekar
Ankita Pradip Nawar
Himani Sharad Pandhare

Rutika Bala Mestri

BMHMCO07743666

BMHMC07743666

BMHMCO07743666

BMHMCO07743666

BMHMCO07743666

BMHMCO07743666

BMHMCO07743666

BMHMCO07743666

BMHMCO07743666

BMHMCO07743666

BMHMCO07743666

BMHMCO07743666

BMHMCO07743666

BMHMCO07743666

BMHMCO07743666

BMHMCO07743666

BMHMCO07743666

BMHMC07743666

BMHMCO07743666

BMHMCO07743666

BMHMCO07743666

BMHMCO07743666

BMHMCO07743666

BMHMC07743666

BMHMCO07743666

BMHMCO07743666

BMHMCO07743666

7666513764

9764751101

8805747924

7038477372

9403554251

9145763854

9403595320

9307684073

8010932714

9607679707

9022306962

8856086044

9130520612

8149694519

9373936077

8329258823

9420979328

7083031662

7030277647

7218462731

7262980062

7588030493

7796534331

9403392186

7066542490

9404961724

7743949171



F.Y.2021-2022

F.Y.2021-2022

F.Y.2021-2022

F.Y.2021-2022

F.Y.2021-2022

F.Y.2021-2022

F.Y.2021-2022

F.Y.2021-2022

F.Y.2021-2022

F.Y.2021-2022

F.Y.2021-2022

F.Y.2021-2022

F.Y.2021-2022

F.Y.2021-2022

F.Y.2021-2022

F.Y.2021-2022

F.Y.2021-2022

F.Y.2021-2022

F.Y.2021-2022

F.Y.2021-2022

F.Y.2021-2022

F.Y.2021-2022

F.Y.2021-2022

F.Y.2021-2022

F.Y.2021-2022

F.Y.2021-2022

F.Y.2021-2022

Pranita Ganesh Mayekar
Samruddhi Sunil Morajkar
Kajal Dilip Gadekar
Shivani Sandip Naik

Gouri Vasudev Arabekar
Akash Ajit Velankar

Divya Shamil Hodawadekar
Raghunath Raman Chendvankar
Trupti Vishwanath Kerkar
Vaishanavi Ravindra Karekar
Mayuresh Raghuvir Naik
Priyanka Santosh Naik
Snehal Sanjay Vengurlekar
Kajal Tato Haldankar
Veena Santosh Mestry
Divya Dinkar Kumbhar
Shriya Mahesh Arabekar
Nikita Sanjay Bhagat
Tanaya Dhanajay Naik
Amita Ulhas Vaidya

Tanvi Rajesh Nikharge
Shraddha Lalit Gadekar
Mrudula Sitaram Natekar
Divya Gajanan Shirsat
Yojana Eknath Ghadi
Akansha Ankush Kerkar

Dattaram Ramchandra Konalkar

BMHMCO07743666

BMHMC07743666

BMHMCO07743666

BMHMCO07743666

BMHMCO07743666

BMHMCO07743666

BMHMCO07743666

BMHMCO07743666

BMHMCO07743666

BMHMCO07743666

BMHMCO07743666

BMHMCO07743666

BMHMCO07743666

BMHMCO07743666

BMHMCO07743666

BMHMCO07743666

BMHMCO07743666

BMHMC07743666

BMHMCO07743666

BMHMCO07743666

BMHMCO07743666

BMHMCO07743666

BMHMCO07743666

BMHMC07743666

BMHMCO07743666

BMHMCO07743666

BMHMCO07743666

9768858776

9404289588

9075806946

7262822399

9373368570

7741951091

9049941878

9767229161

7770043213

9420467405

7030015289

9637137038

8317227873

9588663765

9307492073

8767329902

9356558761

9421377210

8007888498

7798662458

7875833743

9763547572

9763695394

7030071168

9404309365

7776958385

7038911245



F.Y.2021-2022

F.Y.2021-2022

F.Y.2021-2022

F.Y.2021-2022

F.Y.2021-2022

F.Y.2021-2022

F.Y.2021-2022

F.Y.2021-2022

F.Y.2021-2022

F.Y.2021-2022

F.Y.2021-2022

F.Y.2021-2022

F.Y.2021-2022

F.Y.2021-2022

F.Y.2021-2022

F.Y.2021-2022

F.Y.2021-2022

F.Y.2021-2022

F.Y.2021-2022

F.Y.2021-2022

F.Y.2021-2022

F.Y.2021-2022

F.Y.2021-2022

F.Y.2021-2022

F.Y.2021-2022

F.Y.2021-2022

F.Y.2021-2022

Siya Ravindra Keluskar
Bhagyashri Sandeep Kupavadekar
Linata Nandkishor Pendurkar
Gauresh Sunil Kudalkar
Pradnya Bhanudas Hadkar
Sayali Sabaji Fatnaik

Priya Prakash Karangutkar
Dhanashri Rama Hawaldar
Seema Vishwanath Teli
Sakshi Tanaji Pednekar
Ishika Mahesh Vazarkar
Mamata Sanjay Arolkar
Dinkar Anant Pandhare
Arjun Sadguru Godkar
Kunal Babani Vengurlekar
Bhagyashree Eknath Kudav
Namrata Eknath Naik

Divya Vinayak Pangam
Durva Santosh Pandhare
Pushkaraj Keshav Hodavadekar
Tanvi Pravin Dhanji
Madhura Santosh Matondkar
Komal Dashrath Parsekar
Swapnisha Satish Tivarekar
Kimaya Ramkrishna Mestry
Ankush Prashant Nawar

Bhagyashri Narayan Ghavnalkar

BMHMCO07743666

BMHMC07743666

BMHMCO07743666

BMHMCO07743666

BMHMCO07743666

BMHMCO07743666

BMHMCO07743666

BMHMCO07743666

BMHMCO07743666

BMHMCO07743666

BMHMCO07743666

BMHMCO07743666

BMHMCO07743666

BMHMCO07743666

BMHMCO07743666

BMHMCO07743666

BMHMCO07743666

BMHMC07743666

BMHMCO07743666

BMHMCO07743666

BMHMCO07743666

BMHMCO07743666

BMHMCO07743666

BMHMC07743666

BMHMCO07743666

BMHMCO07743666

BMHMCO07743666

8459804414

8007225662

8080039453

7798067228

8390669386

9921903457

9112304827

8275001164

9403067362

9420740422

9420408863

9545056392

8390769658

9420205292

7219524514

9545697671

9146554704

7066055581

9420738789

7666809476

9637836579

7507754464

9405186529

9404005927

9021371294

9769161066

9404932782



F.Y.2021-2022

F.Y.2021-2022

F.Y.2021-2022

F.Y.2021-2022

F.Y.2021-2022

F.Y.2021-2022

F.Y.2021-2022

F.Y.2021-2022

F.Y.2021-2022

F.Y.2021-2022

F.Y.2021-2022

F.Y.2021-2022

F.Y.2021-2022

F.Y.2021-2022

F.Y.2021-2022

F.Y.2021-2022

F.Y.2021-2022

F.Y.2021-2022

F.Y.2021-2022

F.Y.2021-2022

F.Y.2021-2022

F.Y.2021-2022

F.Y.2021-2022

F.Y.2021-2022

F.Y.2021-2022

F.Y.2021-2022

F.Y.2021-2022

Sakshi Dattaram Rane
Vaishnavi Harishchandra Sasolkar
Sanika Uday Sawal

Anvita Raman Chendavankar
Nisha Vishnu Pednekar

Trupti Chandrakant Kaloji
Utkarsh Umesh Dafale

Snehal Santosh Kudalkar
Pranali Shankar Morajkar
Kalpita Keshav Hodavadekar
Snehal Chandrakant Redkar
Chaitali Keshav Saval

Divya Rajan Varaskar

Damini Chandrakant Masurkar
Dikshita Dilip Naik

Ravina Mahesh Shirodkar
Samiksha Ladu Sawal
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Mahadev Ashok Gawande
Divya Uttam Mestry

Divya Pandurang Shetkar
Bhavesh Anand Karangutkar
Sawalaram Shamsundar Shirodkar
Vasant Nilkanth Bugade
Siddhi Sudhakar Patkar

Siddhi Deepak Shirodkar
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7083086979

9022423095
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9637914712

9356587651

8975739242

9403467024

7875451664

8412859364

9405268878

8806547741

9422556894

9011574178

7796566158

9665710721

7066546268

7066614692

8010668573

7378759405

9307574022

7798461158

9022448129

9511791393

7507279844



F.Y.2021-2022

Shruti Satish Vetorkar

BMHMCO07743666

9403713200
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Sindhudurg
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Disbursed Amount(%) Reason Status
1140.00 Fund Disbursed Fund Disbursed
2155.00 Fund Disbursed Fund Disbursed
2155.00 Fund Disbursed Fund Disbursed
1935.00 Fund Disbursed Fund Disbursed
0.00 Fund Disbursed Fund Disbursed
0.00 Fund Disbursed Fund Disbursed
0.00 Voucher Not Active Due To Fund Not Received | Pending
0.00 Fund Disbursed Fund Disbursed
0.00 Fund Disbursed Fund Disbursed
2880.00 Voucher Not Active Due To Fund Not Received | Pending
0.00 Fund Disbursed Fund Disbursed
0.00 Fund Disbursed Fund Disbursed
9780.00 Fund Disbursed Fund Disbursed
0.00 Fund Disbursed Fund Disbursed
0.00 Fund Disbursed Fund Disbursed

BOI S,Wadi 141010110006506 |7815.00 Fund Disbursed Fund Disbursed
0.00 Fund Disbursed Fund Disbursed
0.00 Fund Disbursed Fund Disbursed

1935.00 Fund Disbursed Fund Disbursed
0.00 Fund Disbursed Fund Disbursed
8280.00 Fund Disbursed Fund Disbursed
0.00 Voucher Not Active Due To Fund Not Received | Pending
1245.00 Scrutiny Pending Pending
2880.00 Fund Disbursed Fund Disbursed
1120.00 Fund Disbursed Fund Disbursed
4565.00 Fund Disbursed Fund Disbursed
0.00 Fund Disbursed Fund Disbursed




0.00 Fund Disbursed Fund Disbursed
0.00 Fund Disbursed Fund Disbursed
0.00 Fund Disbursed Fund Disbursed
0.00 Fund Disbursed Fund Disbursed
225.00 Fund Disbursed Fund Disbursed
0.00 Fund Disbursed Fund Disbursed
0.00 Fund Disbursed Fund Disbursed
0.00 Fund Disbursed Fund Disbursed
0.00 Fund Disbursed Fund Disbursed
0.00 Fund Disbursed Fund Disbursed
0.00 Fund Disbursed Fund Disbursed
0.00 Fund Disbursed Fund Disbursed
0.00 Bill Generation Pending At Department Pending

2880.00 Fund Disbursed Fund Disbursed
2155.00 Fund Disbursed Fund Disbursed
0.00 Fund Disbursed Fund Disbursed
1245.00 Fund Disbursed Fund Disbursed
4565.00 Fund Disbursed Fund Disbursed
1140.00 Fund Disbursed Fund Disbursed
0.00 Fund Disbursed Fund Disbursed
0.00 Fund Disbursed Fund Disbursed
0.00 Fund Disbursed Fund Disbursed
0.00 Fund Disbursed Fund Disbursed
1935.00 Fund Disbursed Fund Disbursed
0.00 Fund Disbursed Fund Disbursed
0.00 Fund Disbursed Fund Disbursed
0.00 Fund Disbursed Fund Disbursed




2980.00 Fund Disbursed Fund Disbursed
0.00 Fund Disbursed Fund Disbursed
1935.00 Fund Disbursed Fund Disbursed
1935.00 Fund Disbursed Fund Disbursed
0.00 Fund Disbursed Fund Disbursed
2155.00 Fund Disbursed Fund Disbursed
0.00 Fund Disbursed Fund Disbursed
1935.00 Voucher Not Active Due To Fund Not Received | Pending

0.00 Fund Disbursed Fund Disbursed
0.00 Fund Disbursed Fund Disbursed
0.00 Fund Disbursed Fund Disbursed
0.00 Fund Disbursed Fund Disbursed
0.00 Fund Disbursed Fund Disbursed
0.00 Fund Disbursed Fund Disbursed
0.00 Fund Disbursed Fund Disbursed
225.00 Fund Disbursed Fund Disbursed
0.00 Fund Disbursed Fund Disbursed
0.00 Fund Disbursed Fund Disbursed
0.00 Fund Disbursed Fund Disbursed
0.00 Fund Disbursed Fund Disbursed
0.00 Fund Disbursed Fund Disbursed
2880.00 Fund Disbursed Fund Disbursed
7815.00 Fund Disbursed Fund Disbursed
0.00 Voucher Not Active Due To Fund Not Received | Pending

0.00 Voucher Not Active Due To Fund Not Received | Pending

0.00 Fund Disbursed Fund Disbursed
0.00 Fund Disbursed Fund Disbursed




0.00 Fund Disbursed Fund Disbursed
750.00 Fund Disbursed Fund Disbursed
0.00 Fund Disbursed Fund Disbursed
0.00 Fund Disbursed Fund Disbursed
0.00 Fund Disbursed Fund Disbursed
0.00 Fund Disbursed Fund Disbursed
1480.00 Fund Disbursed Fund Disbursed
0.00 Fund Disbursed Fund Disbursed
1315.00 Fund Disbursed Fund Disbursed
100.00 Fund Disbursed Fund Disbursed
0.00 Fund Disbursed Fund Disbursed
0.00 Fund Disbursed Fund Disbursed
0.00 Fund Disbursed Fund Disbursed
2155.00 Fund Disbursed Fund Disbursed
1315.00 Fund Disbursed Fund Disbursed
1935.00 Fund Disbursed Fund Disbursed
1935.00 Fund Disbursed Fund Disbursed
1935.00 Fund Disbursed Fund Disbursed
0.00 Fund Disbursed Fund Disbursed
2155.00 Fund Disbursed Fund Disbursed
0.00 Fund Disbursed Fund Disbursed
0.00 Fund Disbursed Fund Disbursed
0.00 Fund Disbursed Fund Disbursed
1935.00 Fund Disbursed Fund Disbursed
0.00 Fund Disbursed Fund Disbursed
0.00 Fund Disbursed Fund Disbursed
2880.00 Voucher Not Active Due To Fund Not Received | Pending




0.00 Fund Disbursed Fund Disbursed
0.00 Fund Disbursed Fund Disbursed
0.00 Fund Disbursed Fund Disbursed
0.00 Voucher Not Active Due To Fund Not Received | Pending

800.00 Fund Disbursed Fund Disbursed
0.00 Fund Disbursed Fund Disbursed
1140.00 Fund Disbursed Fund Disbursed
0.00 Fund Disbursed Fund Disbursed
7815.00 Fund Disbursed Fund Disbursed
1935.00 Fund Disbursed Fund Disbursed
0.00 Fund Disbursed Fund Disbursed
0.00 Fund Disbursed Fund Disbursed
1140.00 Fund Disbursed Fund Disbursed
7815.00 Fund Disbursed Fund Disbursed
0.00 Voucher Not Active Due To Fund Not Received | Pending

215.00 Fund Disbursed Fund Disbursed
0.00 Fund Disbursed Fund Disbursed
1140.00 Fund Disbursed Fund Disbursed
0.00 Fund Disbursed Fund Disbursed
0.00 Fund Disbursed Fund Disbursed
0.00 Fund Disbursed Fund Disbursed
0.00 Fund Disbursed Fund Disbursed
2155.00 Fund Disbursed Fund Disbursed
1935.00 Fund Disbursed Fund Disbursed
100.00 Voucher Not Active Due To Fund Not Received | Pending

0.00 Scrutiny Pending Pending

0.00 Voucher Not Active Due To Fund Not Received | Pending




1120.00

Fund Disbursed

Fund Disbursed

1,31,090.00




Transaction ID

C042212716725

C042231671926

C042231773758

C042231604361

C042225641634

C042225963757

C042225573108

C042231889795

C042212455347

Instruction ID | Debit Advice ID

0222005562

0386127858

0386122838

0371328468

0259093477

0259088853

0259073024

0361097441

0213038983

C042212714992

C042231671847

C042231773679

C042231604292

C042225641568

C042225963679

C042225573047

C042231889720

C042212455184

Bank Name
BANK OF INDIA

BANK OF INDIA

BANK OF INDIA

BANK OF INDIA

No Amount To Disbursed

No Amount To Disbursed

No Amount To Disbursed

No Amount To Disbursed

No Amount To Disbursed

No Amount To Disbursed

No Amount To Disbursed

BANK OF INDIA

No Amount To Disbursed

No Amount To Disbursed

BANK OF INDIA

No Amount To Disbursed

No Amount To Disbursed

BANK OF INDIA

No Amount To Disbursed

BANK OF INDIA

No Amount To Disbursed

BANK OF INDIA

BANK OF INDIA

BANK OF INDIA

No Amount To Disbursed

Account No

XXXXXXXXXXX6107

XXXXXXXXXXX6107

XXXXXXXXXXX6107

XXXXXXXXXXX6107

XXXXXXXXXXX6107

XXXXXXXXXXX6107

XXXXXXXXXXX6107

XXXXXXXXXXX6107

XXXXXXXXXXX6107

Credit Date
2022-04-07 18:02:11

2022-04-13 18:04:32

2022-04-13 18:04:32

2022-04-12 18:52:46

2022-04-08 19:50:45

2022-04-08 19:50:45

2022-04-08 19:48:38

2022-04-12 18:01:12

2022-04-06 19:54:47



No Amount To Disbursed

No Amount To Disbursed

No Amount To Disbursed

No Amount To Disbursed

BANK OF INDIA

No Amount To Disbursed

No Amount To Disbursed

No Amount To Disbursed

No Amount To Disbursed

No Amount To Disbursed

No Amount To Disbursed

No Amount To Disbursed

No Amount To Disbursed

C042225577137

0259115111

C042225577073

BANK OF INDIA

XXXXXXXXXXX6107

2022-04-08 19:50:45

C042225941152

0259104432

C042225941100

BANK OF INDIA

XXXXXXXXXXX6107

2022-04-08 19:50:46

No Amount To Disbursed

C042212716727

0222005564

C042212714992

BANK OF INDIA

XXXXXXXXXXX6107

2022-04-07 18:02:11

C072260389586

3470993106

C072260389512

BANK OF INDIA

XXXXXXXXXXX6107

2022-08-01 00:00:00

C042212716723

0222005560

C042212714992

BANK OF INDIA

XXXXXXXXXXX6107

2022-04-07 18:02:11

No Amount To Disbursed

No Amount To Disbursed

No Amount To Disbursed

No Amount To Disbursed

BANK OF INDIA

No Amount To Disbursed

No Amount To Disbursed

No Amount To Disbursed




C052223160010

1133373869

C052223159837

BANK OF INDIA

XXXXXXXXXXX6107

2022-05-12 18:00:31

No Amount To Disbursed

C042225698356

0259101635

C042225688137

BANK OF INDIA

XXXXXXXXXXX6107

2022-04-08 19:50:46

C042231764221

0372896296

C042231764151

BANK OF INDIA

XXXXXXXXXXX6107

2022-04-12 18:52:38

No Amount To Disbursed

C042231801072

0371305402

C042231801002

BANK OF INDIA

XXXXXXXXXXX6107

2022-04-12 18:52:42

No Amount To Disbursed

No Amount To Disbursed

No Amount To Disbursed

No Amount To Disbursed

No Amount To Disbursed

No Amount To Disbursed

No Amount To Disbursed

No Amount To Disbursed

BANK OF INDIA

No Amount To Disbursed

No Amount To Disbursed

No Amount To Disbursed

No Amount To Disbursed

No Amount To Disbursed

C042225545025

0259118598

C042225544956

BANK OF INDIA

XXXXXXXXXXX6107

2022-04-08 19:50:45

C072260389589

3470993109

C072260389512

BANK OF INDIA

XXXXXXXXXXX6107

2022-08-01 00:00:00

No Amount To Disbursed

No Amount To Disbursed

No Amount To Disbursed

No Amount To Disbursed




C042212417150

C042225546820

C052220621129

C052220621128

C042225641030

C042212716728

C042225941673

C042231803231

C042231678708

C042225628744

0213040251

0259090797

1047611404

1047611403

0259114275

0222005565

0259103181

0361118131

0361116516

0259091574

C042212089380

C042225546747

C052220621053

C052220621053

C042225640966

C042212714992

C042225941607

C042231803167

C042231678636

C042225628668

No Amount To Disbursed

BANK OF INDIA

No Amount To Disbursed

No Amount To Disbursed

No Amount To Disbursed

No Amount To Disbursed

BANK OF INDIA

No Amount To Disbursed

BANK OF INDIA

BANK OF INDIA

No Amount To Disbursed

No Amount To Disbursed

No Amount To Disbursed

BANK OF INDIA

BANK OF INDIA

BANK OF INDIA

BANK OF INDIA

BANK OF INDIA

No Amount To Disbursed

BANK OF INDIA

No Amount To Disbursed

No Amount To Disbursed

No Amount To Disbursed

BANK OF INDIA

No Amount To Disbursed

No Amount To Disbursed

XXXXXXXXXXX6107

XXXXXXXXXXX6107

XXXXXXXXXXX6107

XXXXXXXXXXX6107

XXXXXXXXXXX6107

XXXXXXXXXXX6107

XXXXXXXXXXX6107

XXXXXXXXXXX6107

XXXXXXXXXXX6107

XXXXXXXXXXX6107

2022-04-06 19:54:47

2022-04-08 19:50:45

2022-05-10 18:00:19

2022-05-10 18:00:19

2022-04-08 19:50:45

2022-04-07 18:02:11

2022-04-08 19:50:46

2022-04-12 18:01:13

2022-04-12 18:01:13

2022-04-08 19:50:45



No Amount To Disbursed

No Amount To Disbursed

No Amount To Disbursed

No Amount To Disbursed

C072260389585

3470993105

C072260389512

BANK OF INDIA

XXXXXXXXXXX6107

2022-08-01 00:00:00

No Amount To Disbursed

C042212716724

0222005561

C042212714992

BANK OF INDIA

XXXXXXXXXXX6107

2022-04-07 18:02:11

No Amount To Disbursed

C072260389588

3470993108

C072260389512

BANK OF INDIA

XXXXXXXXXXX6107

2022-08-01 00:00:00

C042225628743

0259091573

C042225628668

BANK OF INDIA

XXXXXXXXXXX6107

2022-04-08 19:50:45

No Amount To Disbursed

No Amount To Disbursed

C042212716726

0222005563

C042212714992

BANK OF INDIA

XXXXXXXXXXX6107

2022-04-07 18:02:11

C042212321381

0221964324

C042212321256

BANK OF INDIA

XXXXXXXXXXX6107

2022-04-07 18:02:08

No Amount To Disbursed

C042210438970

0186298478

C042210438860

BANK OF INDIA

XXXXXXXXXXX6107

2022-04-05 18:50:23

No Amount To Disbursed

C042211952768

0222001922

C042211952668

BANK OF INDIA

XXXXXXXXXXX6107

2022-04-07 18:02:11

No Amount To Disbursed

No Amount To Disbursed

No Amount To Disbursed

No Amount To Disbursed

C042231630146

0361105747

C042231630076

BANK OF INDIA

XXXXXXXXXXX6107

2022-04-12 18:01:12

C042231671925

0386127857

C042231671847

BANK OF INDIA

XXXXXXXXXXX6107

2022-04-13 18:04:32

No Amount To Disbursed

No Amount To Disbursed




C042225814160

0259122226

C042225814090

BANK OF INDIA

XXXXXXXXXXX6107

2022-04-08 19:50:45




Department Scheme Application No Course

VINT Post Matric Scholarship to SBC Students |2122VJS1000157179 |B.Com. (Banking & Insurance)
VINT Post Matric Scholarship to SBC Students |2122VJS1000170072 B.A.

VINT Post Matric Scholarship to SBC Students |2122VJS1000171162 |B.Com. (Banking & Insurance)
VINT Post Matric Scholarship to SBC Students |2122VJS1000117949 |{M.Sc. (Chemistry)

VINT Post Matric Scholarship to SBC Students |2122VJS1000155756 |B.Com. (Banking & Insurance)
VINT Post Matric Scholarship to SBC Students |2122VJS1000171482 |B.Sc.

VINT Post Matric Scholarship to SBC Students |2122VJS1000123476 |B.Com. (Banking & Insurance)
VINT Post Matric Scholarship to SBC Students |2122VJS1000135117 |B.Com. (Banking & Insurance)
VINT Post Matric Scholarship to SBC Students |2122VJS1000172728 |/ M.Com.

VINT Post Matric Scholarship to SBC Students |2122VJS1000147782 |/ M.Com.

VINT Post Matric Scholarship to SBC Students |2122VJS1000164535 |/ M.Com.

VINT Post Matric Scholarship to SBC Students |2122VJS1000171809 |B.Com. (Banking & Insurance)
VINT Post Matric Scholarship to SBC Students |2122VJS1000200044 |B.Com. (Banking & Insurance)
VINT Post Matric Scholarship to SBC Students |2122VJS1000160612 |B.Com. (Banking & Insurance)




Financial Year Beneficiary Name Beneficiary ID Beneficiary Mobile No
F.Y.2021-2022 |Shruti Uday Ugavekar BMHMCO07736373 (9405985204
F.Y.2021-2022 |Chaitali Pundalik Sarang BMHMCO07736373 |8317247853
F.Y.2021-2022 |Vasudev Dilip Morje BMHMCO07736373 (9623869375
F.Y.2021-2022 |Prathamesh Hanumant Toraskar |BMHMCO07736373 (9545753972
F.Y.2021-2022 |Latisha Yogesh Morje BMHMCO07736373 9146023604
F.Y.2021-2022 |Mitali Prashant Khobarekar BMHMCO07736373 |7264984063
F.Y.2021-2022 |Neha Bhagvan Devaji BMHMCO07736373 (8806372770
F.Y.2021-2022 |Smital Pravin Ugavekar BMHMCO07736373 |9011371868
F.Y.2021-2022 |Reshma Santosh Keluskar BMHMCO07736373 |9764683179
F.Y.2021-2022 |Rohini Vasant Chodankar BMHMCO07736373 |8308164789
F.Y.2021-2022 |Parag Manohar Keluskar BMHMCO07736373 (9921810393
F.Y.2021-2022 |Aishwarya Babaji Tari BMHMCO07736373 {9356532850
F.Y.2021-2022 |Yatesh Atmaram Tandel BMHMCO07736373 9112812489
F.Y.2021-2022 |Prabhakar Shriram Pednekar BMHMCO07736373 (8605008931




Institute Name
DH19815 - Shri pancham Khemraj

Division Of Student | District Of Student

Taluka Of Student | Disbursed Amount(%)

MahavidyalayaSawantwadi

nk i d S twadi 910.00
MahavidyalayaSawantwadi Konkan Sindhudurg awantwadl
DHI 98. 15 - Shri pancham Khemraj Konkan Sindhudurg Sawantwadi 65.50
MahavidyalayaSawantwadi
DHI 98. 15 - Shri pancham Khemraj Konkan Sindhudurg Sawantwadi 910.00
MahavidyalayaSawantwadi
DH198. 15 - Shri pancham Khemraj Konkan Sindhudurg Sawantwadi 0.00
MahavidyalayaSawantwadi
DH198. 15 - Shri pancham Khemraj Konkan Sindhudurg Sawantwadi 0.00
MahavidyalayaSawantwadi
DH198. 15 - Shri pancham Khemraj Konkan Sindhudurg Sawantwadi 0.00
MahavidyalayaSawantwadi
DH198. 15 - Shri pancham Khemraj Konkan Sindhudurg Sawantwadi 0.00
MahavidyalayaSawantwadi
DH198. 15 - Shri pancham Khemraj Konkan Sindhudurg Sawantwadi 0.00
MahavidyalayaSawantwadi
DH198. 15 - Shri pancham Khemraj Konkan Sindhudurg Sawantwadi 0.00
MahavidyalayaSawantwadi
DH198. 15 - Shri pancham Khemraj Konkan Sindhudurg Sawantwadi 0.00
MahavidyalayaSawantwadi
DH198. 15 - Shri pancham Khemraj Konkan Sindhudurg Sawantwadi 0.00
MahavidyalayaSawantwadi
DHI 98. 15 - Shri pancham Khemraj Konkan Sindhudurg Sawantwadi 910.00
MahavidyalayaSawantwadi
DH198. 15 - Shri pancham Khemraj Konkan Sindhudurg Sawantwadi 0.00
MahavidyalayaSawantwadi
DHI9815 - Shri pancham Khemra; Konkan Sindhudurg Sawantwadi 0.00

2,795.50




REENU Status Transaction ID | Instruction ID | Debit Advice ID Bank Name

Fund Disbursed | Fund Disbursed [C042212335965 (0222481931 |C042212334123 | BANK OF INDIA

Fund Disbursed | Fund Disbursed [C042212335964 (0222481930 |C042212334123 ' BANK OF INDIA

Fund Disbursed | Fund Disbursed [C062212745410 (2155105555 |C062212744923 BANK OF INDIA

Fund Disbursed |Fund Disbursed |-- -- -- No Amount To Disbursed
Fund Disbursed |Fund Disbursed |-- -- -- No Amount To Disbursed
Fund Disbursed |Fund Disbursed |-- -- -- No Amount To Disbursed
Fund Disbursed |Fund Disbursed |-- -- -- No Amount To Disbursed
Fund Disbursed |Fund Disbursed |-- -- -- No Amount To Disbursed
Fund Disbursed |Fund Disbursed |-- -- -- No Amount To Disbursed
Scrutiny Pending | Pending -- -- - -

Fund Disbursed |Fund Disbursed |-- -- -- No Amount To Disbursed
Fund Disbursed | Fund Disbursed [C042212335966 (0222481932 |C042212334123 | BANK OF INDIA

Fund Disbursed |Fund Disbursed |-- -- -- No Amount To Disbursed
Fund Disbursed |Fund Disbursed |-- -- -- No Amount To Disbursed




Account No Credit Date

XXXXXXxxxxx6107 [2022-04-07 18:02:12

XXXXXXxxxxx6107 [2022-04-07 18:02:12

XXxXxxxxxxxx6107 12022-06-09 00:00:00




Department Scheme Application No Course

VINT Post Matric Scholarship to SBC Students |2122VJS1000157179 |B.Com. (Banking & Insurance)
VINT Post Matric Scholarship to SBC Students |2122VJS1000171162 |B.Com. (Banking & Insurance)
VINT Post Matric Scholarship to SBC Students |2122VJS1000170072 B.A.

VINT Post Matric Scholarship to SBC Students |2122VJS1000171809 |B.Com. (Banking & Insurance)
VINT Post Matric Scholarship to SBC Students |2122VJS1000135117 |B.Com. (Banking & Insurance)
VINT Post Matric Scholarship to SBC Students |2122VJS1000200044 |B.Com. (Banking & Insurance)
VINT Post Matric Scholarship to SBC Students |2122VJS1000172728 |/ M.Com.

VINT Post Matric Scholarship to SBC Students |2122VJS1000123476 |B.Com. (Banking & Insurance)
VINT Post Matric Scholarship to SBC Students |2122VJS1000155756 |B.Com. (Banking & Insurance)
VINT Post Matric Scholarship to SBC Students |2122VJS1000160612 |B.Com. (Banking & Insurance)
VINT Post Matric Scholarship to SBC Students |2122VJS1000117949 |M.Sc. (Chemistry)

VINT Post Matric Scholarship to SBC Students |2122VJS1000164535 |/ M.Com.

VINT Post Matric Scholarship to SBC Students |2122VJS1000171482 |B.Sc.




Financial Year Beneficiary Name Beneficiary ID Beneficiary Mobile No
F.Y.2021-2022 |Shruti Uday Ugavekar BMHMCO07736373 (9405985204
F.Y.2021-2022 |Vasudev Dilip Morje BMHMCO07736373 (9623869375
F.Y.2021-2022 |Chaitali Pundalik Sarang BMHMCO07736373 |8317247853
F.Y.2021-2022 |Aishwarya Babaji Tari BMHMCO07736373 {9356532850
F.Y.2021-2022 |Smital Pravin Ugavekar BMHMCO07736373 9011371868
F.Y.2021-2022 |Yatesh Atmaram Tandel BMHMCO07736373 9112812489
F.Y.2021-2022 |Reshma Santosh Keluskar BMHMCO07736373 |9764683179
F.Y.2021-2022 |Neha Bhagvan Devaji BMHMCO07736373 (8806372770
F.Y.2021-2022 |Latisha Yogesh Morje BMHMCO07736373 9146023604
F.Y.2021-2022 |Prabhakar Shriram Pednekar BMHMCO07736373 (8605008931
F.Y.2021-2022 |Prathamesh Hanumant Toraskar |BMHMCO07736373 (9545753972
F.Y.2021-2022 |Parag Manohar Keluskar BMHMCO07736373 (9921810393
F.Y.2021-2022 |Mitali Prashant Khobarekar BMHMCO07736373 |7264984063




Institute Name
DH19815 - Shri pancham Khemraj

Division Of Student | District Of Student

Taluka Of Student | Disbursed Amount(%)

MahavidyalayaSawantwadi

nk indhud S twadi 1935.00
MahavidyalayaSawantwadi Konkan Sindhudurg awantwadi
DHI 98. 15 - Shri pancham Khemraj Konkan Sindhudurg Sawantwadi 2155.00
MahavidyalayaSawantwadi
DHI 98. 15 - Shri pancham Khemraj Konkan Sindhudurg Sawantwadi 1865.50
MahavidyalayaSawantwadi
DHI 98. 15 - Shri pancham Khemraj Konkan Sindhudurg Sawantwadi 1935.00
MahavidyalayaSawantwadi
DH198. 15 - Shri pancham Khemraj Konkan Sindhudurg Sawantwadi 0.00
MahavidyalayaSawantwadi
DH198. 15 - Shri pancham Khemraj Konkan Sindhudurg Sawantwadi 0.00
MahavidyalayaSawantwadi
DH198. 15 - Shri pancham Khemraj Konkan Sindhudurg Sawantwadi 0.00
MahavidyalayaSawantwadi
DH198. 15 - Shri pancham Khemraj Konkan Sindhudurg Sawantwadi 0.00
MahavidyalayaSawantwadi
DH198. 15 - Shri pancham Khemraj Konkan Sindhudurg Sawantwadi 0.00
MahavidyalayaSawantwadi
DH198. 15 - Shri pancham Khemraj Konkan Sindhudurg Sawantwadi 0.00
MahavidyalayaSawantwadi
DH198. 15 - Shri pancham Khemraj Konkan Sindhudurg Sawantwadi 4565.00
MahavidyalayaSawantwadi
DHI 98. 15 - Shri pancham Khemraj Konkan Sindhudurg Sawantwadi 215.00
MahavidyalayaSawantwadi
DHI9815 - Shri pancham Khemra; Konkan Sindhudurg Sawantwadi 625.00

13,295.50




REENU Status Transaction ID | Instruction ID | Debit Advice ID Bank Name
Fund Disbursed |Fund Disbursed |C042225750258 0259056247 C042225749524 | BANK OF INDIA
Fund Disbursed | Fund Disbursed [C062216202533 (2214731859 |C062216202388 BANK OF INDIA
Fund Disbursed | Fund Disbursed |C042225566741 (0259063391 |C042225614707 1 BANK OF INDIA
Fund Disbursed | Fund Disbursed |C042225777314 (0259060691 |C042225776504  BANK OF INDIA
Scrutiny Pending | Pending -- -- -- No Amount To Disbursed
Scrutiny Pending | Pending -- -- -- No Amount To Disbursed
Scrutiny Pending | Pending -- -- -- No Amount To Disbursed
Scrutiny Pending | Pending -- -- -- No Amount To Disbursed
Scrutiny Pending | Pending -- -- -- No Amount To Disbursed
Scrutiny Pending | Pending -- -- -- No Amount To Disbursed
Fund Disbursed |Fund Disbursed |C042212164236 0222485490 |C042212164022 |BANK OF INDIA
Fund Disbursed |Fund Disbursed |C042212164233 0222485487 |C042212164022 |BANK OF INDIA
Fund Disbursed |Fund Disbursed |C042212164234 0222485488 |C042212164022 |BANK OF INDIA




Account No Credit Date

XXXXXxxxxxx6107 |2022-04-08 19:48:38

XXXXXXxXxxxx6107 |2022-06-11 00:00:00

XXXXXXxXxxxx6107 |2022-04-08 19:48:38

XXXXXXXxxxx6107 |2022-04-08 19:48:38

XXXXXXXxxxx6107 |2022-04-07 18:02:13

XXXXXXxxxxx6107 |2022-04-07 18:02:13

XXXXXXxxxxxx6107 |2022-04-07 18:02:13




Department Scheme Application No Course
SJID Government of India Post-Matric Scholarship  |2122SJS1001381657 |B.A.

SJID Government of India Post-Matric Scholarship  |2122SJS1001339808 |M.Com.

SJID Government of India Post-Matric Scholarship  |2122SJS1001978427 'M.A. (Economics)
SJID Government of India Post-Matric Scholarship  |2122SJS1002400554 |B.A.

SJID Government of India Post-Matric Scholarship |2122SJS1001760045 |B.Sc.

SJID Government of India Post-Matric Scholarship  |2122SJS1001285539 |B.Sc. (Information Technology)
SJID Government of India Post-Matric Scholarship  |2122SJS1001487309 |B.Com.

SJID Government of India Post-Matric Scholarship ~ |2122SJS1001323225 |B.Com.

SJID Government of India Post-Matric Scholarship  |2122SJS1001278009 |B.Com.

SJID Government of India Post-Matric Scholarship  |2122SJS1001287439 |M.Com.

SJID Government of India Post-Matric Scholarship |2122SJS1001817656 |B.Sc.

SJID Government of India Post-Matric Scholarship  |2122SJS1002487084 |B.A.

SJID Government of India Post-Matric Scholarship  |2122SJS1001544526 |M.Com.

SJID Government of India Post-Matric Scholarship  |2122SJS1001508727 |\ M.Sc. (Botany)

SJID Government of India Post-Matric Scholarship  |2122SJS1001630596 |B.Com.

SJID Government of India Post-Matric Scholarship  |2122SJS1001793929 |M.Com.

SJID Government of India Post-Matric Scholarship  |2122SJS1002013655 |B.Com.

SJID Government of India Post-Matric Scholarship  |2122SJS1001505875 |M.Com.

SJID Government of India Post-Matric Scholarship  |2122SJS1001865352 |B.Com. (Banking & Insurance)
SJID Government of India Post-Matric Scholarship  |2122SJS1001471883 |M.A. (Economics)




Financial Year Beneficiary Name Beneficiary ID Beneficiary Mobile No
F.Y.2021-2022 |Roshan Rajan Kambale BMHMC07724906 |8698030325
F.Y.2021-2022 |Shital Mahadev Jadhav BMHMCO07724906 9421063520
F.Y.2021-2022 |Simaran Shyam Talawadekar BMHMCO07724906 (9923656438
F.Y.2021-2022 |Mrunali Hanumant Kariwadekar |BMHMC07724906 (8208892537
F.Y.2021-2022 |Sejal Shashikant Jadhav BMHMCO07724906 9823620561
F.Y.2021-2022 |Tushar Gurudas Painter BMHMC07724906 |7030990443
F.Y.2021-2022 |Yogesh Suresh Kadam BMHMCO07724906 9421413716
F.Y.2021-2022 |Roshani Shankar Jadhav BMHMCO07724906 |7507853502
F.Y.2021-2022 |Nandkumar Ranjan Naik BMHMCO07724906 (9421446853
F.Y.2021-2022 | Aarti Bhagawan Sarkate BMHMC07724906 (9823039620
F.Y.2021-2022 | Arya Anand Chaohan BMHMCO07724906 |7588583811
F.Y.2021-2022 |Vaishnavi Madhukar Nemalekar |BMHMC07724906 7030458334
F.Y.2021-2022 |Monali Laxman Jadhav BMHMCO07724906 |7507305680
F.Y.2021-2022 |Sunil Ravalu Kamble BMHMC07724906 |8600629982
F.Y.2021-2022 |Sejal Shankar Jadhav BMHMC07724906 (8698326379
F.Y.2021-2022 |Deepali Prabhakar Chavan BMHMCO07724906 9420467476
F.Y.2021-2022 |Snehal Vinod Jadhav BMHMCO07724906 |9404451909
F.Y.2021-2022 |Sneha Baburav Kunkerkar BMHMCO07724906 |7875328208
F.Y.2021-2022 |Kadambari Uday Kenvadekar BMHMCO07724906 (9421287760
F.Y.2021-2022 |Bhakti Dhaku Jadhav BMHMCO07724906 |7499841361




Division Of Student | District Of Student | Taluka Of Student | Disbursed Amount(X)

DH19815 - Shri pancham Khemraj

Konk indhud S twadi 440.00
MahavidyalayaSawantwadi onan Sindhudurg awantwadl
DHI981S - Shri pancham Khemraj 1, -\ Sindhudurg Sawantwadi 2216.00
MahavidyalayaSawantwadi
DH198.15 - Shri pancham Khemraj Konkan Sindhudurg Sawantwadi 526.00
MahavidyalayaSawantwadi
DHI981S - Shri pancham Khemraj 1, -\ Sindhudurg Sawantwadi 110.00
MahavidyalayaSawantwadi
DHI981S - Shri pancham Khemraj 1, -\ Sindhudurg Sawantwadi 250.00
MahavidyalayaSawantwadi
DHI981S - Shri pancham Khemraj 1, -\ Sindhudurg Sawantwadi 1538.00
MahavidyalayaSawantwadi
DHI981S - Shri pancham Khemraj 1, -\ Sindhudurg Sawantwadi 50.00
MahavidyalayaSawantwadi
DHI981S - Shri pancham Khemraj 1, -\ Sindhudurg Sawantwadi 50.00
MahavidyalayaSawantwadi
DHI981S - Shri pancham Khemraj 1, -\ Sindhudurg Sawantwadi 50.00
MahavidyalayaSawantwadi
DHI981S - Shri pancham Khemraj 1, -\ Sindhudurg Sawantwadi 86.00
MahavidyalayaSawantwadi
DHI981S - Shri pancham Khemraj 1, -\ Sindhudurg Sawantwadi 250.00
MahavidyalayaSawantwadi
DHI981S - Shri pancham Khemraj 1, -\ Sindhudurg Sawantwadi 458.00
MahavidyalayaSawantwadi
DHI981S - Shri pancham Khemraj 1, -\ Sindhudurg Sawantwadi 2216.00
MahavidyalayaSawantwadi
DHI981S - Shri pancham Khemraj 1, -\ Sindhudurg Sawantwadi 4926.00
MahavidyalayaSawantwadi
DHI981S - Shri pancham Khemraj 1, -\ Sindhudurg Sawantwadi 90.00
MahavidyalayaSawantwadi
DHI981S - Shri pancham Khemraj | oo Sindhudurg Sawantwadi 0.00
MahavidyalayaSawantwadi
DHI981S - Shri pancham Khemraj 1, -\ Sindhudurg Sawantwadi 90.00
MahavidyalayaSawantwadi
DHI981S - Shri pancham Khemraj | oo Sindhudurg Sawantwadi 0.00
MahavidyalayaSawantwadi
DHI981S - Shri pancham Khemraj 1, -\ Sindhudurg Sawantwadi 1226.00
MahavidyalayaSawantwadi
DHI9815 - Shri pancham Khemraj Konkan Sindhudurg Sawantwadi 498.00

MahavidyalayaSawantwadi
15,070.00



RGN Status Transaction ID | Instruction ID | Debit Advice ID
Fund Disbursed Fund Disbursed |C072264184601 (3500415396 | C072264184542
Fund Disbursed Fund Disbursed |C072264184607 (3500415402 | C072264184542
Fund Disbursed Fund Disbursed |C072264184604 (3500415399 | C072264184542
Fund Disbursed Fund Disbursed |C072264184549 (3500415393 | C072264184542
Fund Disbursed Fund Disbursed |C072264184550 (3500415394 | C072264184542
Fund Disbursed Fund Disbursed |C072264184606 3500415401 |C072264184542
Fund Disbursed Fund Disbursed |C072264184545 (3500415389 | C072264184542
Fund Disbursed Fund Disbursed |C072264184544 (3500415388 | C072264184542
Fund Disbursed Fund Disbursed |C072264184543 (3500415387 | C072264184542
Fund Disbursed Fund Disbursed |C072264184546 (3500415390 |C072264184542
Fund Disbursed Fund Disbursed |C072264184551 (3500415395 | C072264184542
Fund Disbursed Fund Disbursed |C072264184602 (3500415397 | C072264184542
Fund Disbursed Fund Disbursed |C072264184608 (3500415403 | C072264184542
Voucher Not Active Due To Fund Not Received | Pending -- -- --
Fund Disbursed Fund Disbursed |C072264184547 (3500415391 | C072264184542
Fund Disbursed Fund Disbursed |-- -- --
Fund Disbursed Fund Disbursed |C072264184548 (3500415392 | C072264184542
Fund Disbursed Fund Disbursed |-- -- --
Fund Disbursed Fund Disbursed |C072264184605 (3500415400 |C072264184542
Fund Disbursed Fund Disbursed |C072264184603 (3500415398 | C072264184542




Bank Name Account No Credit Date

BANK OF INDIA xxxxxxxxxxx6107 12022-08-02 00:00:00
BANK OF INDIA xxxxxxxxxxx6107 12022-08-02 00:00:00
BANK OF INDIA xxxxxxxxxxx6107 12022-08-02 00:00:00
BANK OF INDIA xxxxxxxxxxx6107 12022-08-02 00:00:00
BANK OF INDIA xxxxxxxxxxx6107 12022-08-02 00:00:00
BANK OF INDIA xxxxxxxxxxx6107 12022-08-02 00:00:00
BANK OF INDIA xxxxxxxxxxx6107 12022-08-02 00:00:00
BANK OF INDIA xxxxxxxxxxx6107 12022-08-02 00:00:00
BANK OF INDIA xxxxxxxxxxx6107 12022-08-02 00:00:00
BANK OF INDIA xxxxxxxxxxx6107 12022-08-02 00:00:00
BANK OF INDIA xxxxxxxxxxx6107 12022-08-02 00:00:00
BANK OF INDIA xxxxxxxxxxx6107 12022-08-02 00:00:00
BANK OF INDIA xxxxxxxxxxx6107 12022-08-02 00:00:00
BANK OF INDIA xxxxxxxxxxx6107 12022-08-02 00:00:00
No Amount To Disbursed |-- --

BANK OF INDIA xxxxxxxxxxx6107 12022-08-02 00:00:00
No Amount To Disbursed |-- --

BANK OF INDIA xxxxxxxxxxx6107 12022-08-02 00:00:00
BANK OF INDIA xxxxxxxxxxx6107 12022-08-02 00:00:00




Department Scheme Application No Course Financial Year
SID Government of India Post-Matric Scholarship 2122SJS1001760045 |B.Sc. F.Y.2021-2022
SID Government of India Post-Matric Scholarship 2122SJS1001544526 |M.Com. F.Y.2021-2022
SID Government of India Post-Matric Scholarship 2122SJS1001278009 |B.Com. F.Y.2021-2022
SID Government of India Post-Matric Scholarship 21228JS1001285539 |B.Sc. (Information Technology) |F.Y.2021-2022
SID Government of India Post-Matric Scholarship 2122SJS1001471883 |M.A. (Economics) F.Y.2021-2022
SID Government of India Post-Matric Scholarship 21228JS1001978427 |M.A. (Economics) F.Y.2021-2022
SID Government of India Post-Matric Scholarship 2122SJS1002487084 |B.A. F.Y.2021-2022
SID Government of India Post-Matric Scholarship 2122SJS1002400554 |B.A. F.Y.2021-2022
SID Government of India Post-Matric Scholarship 2122S8JS1001487309 |B.Com. F.Y.2021-2022
SID Government of India Post-Matric Scholarship 2122SJS1001505875 |M.Com. F.Y.2021-2022
SID Government of India Post-Matric Scholarship 2122SJS1001817656 |B.Sc. F.Y.2021-2022
SID Government of India Post-Matric Scholarship 21228JS1001508727 |M.Sc. (Botany) F.Y.2021-2022
SID Government of India Post-Matric Scholarship 2122SJS1001865352 |B.Com. (Banking & Insurance) F.Y.2021-2022
SID Government of India Post-Matric Scholarship 2122SJS1001793929 |M.Com. F.Y.2021-2022
SID Government of India Post-Matric Scholarship 2122S8JS1001323225 |B.Com. F.Y.2021-2022
SID Government of India Post-Matric Scholarship 2122SJS1001381657 |B.A. F.Y.2021-2022
SID Government of India Post-Matric Scholarship 2122SJS1001630596 |B.Com. F.Y.2021-2022
SID Government of India Post-Matric Scholarship 2122SJS1001287439 |M.Com. F.Y.2021-2022
SID Government of India Post-Matric Scholarship 2122SJS1001339808 |M.Com. F.Y.2021-2022




SJID

Government of India Post-Matric Scholarship

21228J51002013655

B.Com.

F.Y.2021-2022

Department

Scheme

Application No

Course

Financial Year

VINT Post Matric Scholarship to SBC Students 2122VJS1000157179 |B.Com. (Banking & Insurance) F.Y.2021-2022
VINT Post Matric Scholarship to SBC Students 2122VJS1000171162 |B.Com. (Banking & Insurance) F.Y.2021-2022
VINT Post Matric Scholarship to SBC Students 2122VJS1000170072 |B.A. F.Y.2021-2022
VINT Post Matric Scholarship to SBC Students 2122VJS1000171809 |B.Com. (Banking & Insurance) F.Y.2021-2022
VINT Post Matric Scholarship to SBC Students 2122VJS1000135117 |B.Com. (Banking & Insurance) F.Y.2021-2022
VINT Post Matric Scholarship to SBC Students 2122VJS1000200044 |B.Com. (Banking & Insurance) F.Y.2021-2022
VINT Post Matric Scholarship to SBC Students 2122VJS1000172728 |M.Com. F.Y.2021-2022
VINT Post Matric Scholarship to SBC Students 2122VJS1000123476 |B.Com. (Banking & Insurance) F.Y.2021-2022
VINT Post Matric Scholarship to SBC Students 2122VJS1000155756 |B.Com. (Banking & Insurance) F.Y.2021-2022
VINT Post Matric Scholarship to SBC Students 2122VJS1000160612 |B.Com. (Banking & Insurance) F.Y.2021-2022
VINT Post Matric Scholarship to SBC Students 2122VJS1000117949 |M.Sc. (Chemistry) F.Y.2021-2022




VINT

Post Matric Scholarship to SBC Students

2122VJS1000164535

M.Com.

F.Y.2021-2022

VINT

Post Matric Scholarship to SBC Students

2122VJS1000171482

B.Sc.

F.Y.2021-2022

Department

Scheme

Application No

Course

Financial Year

SID Government of India Post-Matric Scholarship 2122SJS1001381657 |B.A. F.Y.2021-2022
SID Government of India Post-Matric Scholarship 2122SJS1001339808 |M.Com. F.Y.2021-2022
SID Government of India Post-Matric Scholarship 2122SJS1001978427 |M.A. (Economics) F.Y.2021-2022
SID Government of India Post-Matric Scholarship 2122SJS1002400554 |B.A. F.Y.2021-2022
SID Government of India Post-Matric Scholarship 2122SJS1001760045 |B.Sc. F.Y.2021-2022
SID Government of India Post-Matric Scholarship 2122SJS1001285539 |B.Sc. (Information Technology) |F.Y.2021-2022
SID Government of India Post-Matric Scholarship 2122SJS1001487309 |B.Com. F.Y.2021-2022
SID Government of India Post-Matric Scholarship 2122S8JS1001323225 |B.Com. F.Y.2021-2022
SID Government of India Post-Matric Scholarship 2122SJS1001278009 |B.Com. F.Y.2021-2022
SID Government of India Post-Matric Scholarship 2122SJS1001287439 |M.Com. F.Y.2021-2022




SJD

SJD

SJD

SJD

SJD

SJD

SJD

SJD

SJD

SJD

Government of India Post-Matric Scholarship

Government of India Post-Matric Scholarship

Government of India Post-Matric Scholarship

Government of India Post-Matric Scholarship

Government of India Post-Matric Scholarship

Government of India Post-Matric Scholarship

Government of India Post-Matric Scholarship

Government of India Post-Matric Scholarship

Government of India Post-Matric Scholarship

Government of India Post-Matric Scholarship

21228JS1001817656

21228JS1002487084

21228JS1001544526

21228JS1001508727

21228JS1001630596

21228JS1001793929

21228J51002013655

21228J51001505875

21228JS1001865352

21228J51001471883

B.Sc.

B.A.

M.Com.

M.Sc. (Botany)

B.Com.

M.Com.

B.Com.

M.Com.

B.Com. (Banking & Insurance)

M.A. (Economics)

F.Y.2021-2022

F.Y.2021-2022

F.Y.2021-2022

F.Y.2021-2022

F.Y.2021-2022

F.Y.2021-2022

F.Y.2021-2022

F.Y.2021-2022

F.Y.2021-2022

F.Y.2021-2022



Beneficiary Name Beneficiary ID Beneficiary Mobile No Division Of Student | District Of Student

Sejal Shashikant Jadhav
Monali Laxman Jadhav
Nandkumar Ranjan Naik
Tushar Gurudas Painter
Bhakti Dhaku Jadhav

Simaran Shyam Talawadekar

Vaishnavi Madhukar Nemalekar

Mrunali Hanumant Kariwadekar

Yogesh Suresh Kadam

Sneha Baburav Kunkerkar
Arya Anand Chaohan

Sunil Ravalu Kamble
Kadambari Uday Kenvadekar
Deepali Prabhakar Chavan
Roshani Shankar Jadhav
Roshan Rajan Kambale

Sejal Shankar Jadhav

Aarti Bhagawan Sarkate

Shital Mahadev Jadhav

BMHMC07724906

BMHMC07724906

BMHMC07724906

BMHMC07724906

BMHMC07724906

BMHMC07724906

BMHMC07724906

BMHMC07724906

BMHMC07724906

BMHMC07724906

BMHMC07724906

BMHMC07724906

BMHMC07724906

BMHMC07724906

BMHMC07724906

BMHMC07724906

BMHMC07724906

BMHMC07724906

BMHMC07724906

9823620561

7507305680

9421446853

7030990443

7499841361

9923656438

7030458334

8208892537

9421413716

7875328208

7588583811

8600629982

9421287760

9420467476

7507853502

8698030325

8698326379

9823039620

9421063520

DH19815 - Shri pancham Khemraj
MahavidyalayaSawantwadi
DH19815 - Shri pancham Khemraj
MahavidyalayaSawantwadi
DH19815 - Shri pancham Khemraj
MahavidyalayaSawantwadi
DH19815 - Shri pancham Khemraj
MahavidyalayaSawantwadi
DH19815 - Shri pancham Khemraj
MahavidyalayaSawantwadi
DH19815 - Shri pancham Khemraj
MahavidyalayaSawantwadi
DH19815 - Shri pancham Khemraj
MahavidyalayaSawantwadi
DH19815 - Shri pancham Khemraj
MahavidyalayaSawantwadi
DH19815 - Shri pancham Khemraj
MahavidyalayaSawantwadi
DH19815 - Shri pancham Khemraj
MahavidyalayaSawantwadi
DH19815 - Shri pancham Khemraj
MahavidyalayaSawantwadi
DH19815 - Shri pancham Khemraj
MahavidyalayaSawantwadi
DH19815 - Shri pancham Khemraj
MahavidyalayaSawantwadi
DH19815 - Shri pancham Khemraj
MahavidyalayaSawantwadi
DH19815 - Shri pancham Khemraj
MahavidyalayaSawantwadi
DH19815 - Shri pancham Khemraj
MahavidyalayaSawantwadi
DH19815 - Shri pancham Khemraj
MahavidyalayaSawantwadi
DH19815 - Shri pancham Khemraj
MahavidyalayaSawantwadi
DH19815 - Shri pancham Khemraj
MahavidyalayaSawantwadi

Konkan

Konkan

Konkan

Konkan

Konkan

Konkan

Konkan

Konkan

Konkan

Konkan

Konkan

Konkan

Konkan

Konkan

Konkan

Konkan

Konkan

Konkan

Konkan

Sindhudurg
Sindhudurg
Sindhudurg
Sindhudurg
Sindhudurg
Sindhudurg
Sindhudurg
Sindhudurg
Sindhudurg
Sindhudurg
Sindhudurg
Sindhudurg
Sindhudurg
Sindhudurg
Sindhudurg
Sindhudurg
Sindhudurg
Sindhudurg

Sindhudurg



Snehal Vinod Jadhav

BMHMC07724906

9404451909

DH19815 - Shri pancham Khemraj
MahavidyalayaSawantwadi

Konkan

Sindhudurg

Beneficiary Name

Beneficiary ID

Beneficiary Mobile No

Institute Name

Division Of Student

District Of Student

DH19815 - Shri pancham Khemraj

Shruti Uday Ugavekar BMHMCO07736373 |9405985204 MahavidyalayaSawantwadi Konkan Sindhudurg

Vasudev Dilip Morje BMHMC07736373 | 9623869375 DHI981S - Shri pancham Khemraj 1y o0 Sindhudurg
MahavidyalayaSawantwadi

Chaitali Pundalik Sarang BMHMC07736373 8317247853 DHI981S - Shri pancham Khemraj 1, o) Sindhudurg
MahavidyalayaSawantwadi

Aishwarya Babaji Tari BMHMC07736373 9356532850 DHI981S - Shri pancham Khemraj 1y o0 Sindhudurg
MahavidyalayaSawantwadi

Smital Pravin Ugavekar BMHMC07736373 9011371868 DHI981S - Shri pancham Khemraj 1y o) Sindhudurg
MahavidyalayaSawantwadi

Yatesh Atmaram Tandel BMHMC07736373 9112812489 DHI981S - Shri pancham Khemraj 1y o) Sindhudurg
MahavidyalayaSawantwadi

Reshma Santosh Keluskar BMHMC07736373 9764683179 DHI981S - Shri pancham Khemraj 1, o) Sindhudurg
MahavidyalayaSawantwadi

Neha Bhagvan Devaji BMHMC07736373 8806372770 DHI981S - Shri pancham Khemraj 1, o0 Sindhudurg
MahavidyalayaSawantwadi

Latisha Yogesh Morje BMHMC07736373 9146023604 DHI981S - Shri pancham Khemraj 1y o) Sindhudurg
MahavidyalayaSawantwadi

Prabhakar Shriram Pednekar BMHMC07736373 8605008931 DHI981S - Shri pancham Khemraj 1y o) Sindhudurg
MahavidyalayaSawantwadi

Prathamesh Hanumant Toraskar | BMHMC07736373 9545753972 DHI981S - Shri pancham Khemraj 1y o Sindhudurg

MahavidyalayaSawantwadi




Parag Manohar Keluskar

BMHMC07736373

9921810393

DH19815 - Shri pancham Khemraj
MahavidyalayaSawantwadi

Konkan

Sindhudurg

Mitali Prashant Khobarekar

BMHMC07736373

7264984063

DH19815 - Shri pancham Khemraj
MahavidyalayaSawantwadi

Konkan

Sindhudurg

Beneficiary Name

Beneficiary ID

Beneficiary Mobile No

Institute Name

Division Of Student

District Of Student

DH19815 - Shri pancham Khemraj

Roshan Rajan Kambale BMHMCO07724906 (8698030325 . . Konkan Sindhudurg
MahavidyalayaSawantwadi

Shital Mahadev Jadhav BMHMC07724906 9421063520 DHI981S - Shri pancham Khemraj 1y o0 Sindhudurg
MahavidyalayaSawantwadi

Simaran Shyam Talawadekar BMHMC07724906 9923656438 DHI981S - Shri pancham Khemraj 1, o0 Sindhudurg
MahavidyalayaSawantwadi

Mrunali Hanumant Kariwadekar | BMHMC07724906 | 8208892537 DHI981S - Shri pancham Khemraj 1y o0 Sindhudurg
MahavidyalayaSawantwadi

Sejal Shashikant Jadhav BMHMC07724906 9823620561 DHI981S - Shri pancham Khemraj 1y o) Sindhudurg
MahavidyalayaSawantwadi

Tushar Gurudas Painter BMHMC07724906 | 7030990443 DHI981S - Shri pancham Khemraj 1, o0 Sindhudurg
MahavidyalayaSawantwadi

Yogesh Suresh Kadam BMHMC07724906 9421413716 DHI981S - Shri pancham Khemraj 1y o) Sindhudurg
MahavidyalayaSawantwadi

Roshani Shankar Jadhav BMHMC07724906 | 7507853502 DHI981S - Shri pancham Khemraj 1y o) Sindhudurg
MahavidyalayaSawantwadi

Nandkumar Ranjan Naik BMHMC07724906 | 9421446853 DHI981S - Shri pancham Khemraj 1, o) Sindhudurg
MahavidyalayaSawantwadi

Aarti Bhagawan Sarkate BMHMC07724906 [9823039620 DHI981S - Shri pancham Khemraj 1y '\ Sindhudurg

MahavidyalayaSawantwadi




Arya Anand Chaohan

Vaishnavi Madhukar Nemalekar

Monali Laxman Jadhav

Sunil Ravalu Kamble

Sejal Shankar Jadhav

Deepali Prabhakar Chavan

Snehal Vinod Jadhav

Sneha Baburav Kunkerkar

Kadambari Uday Kenvadekar

Bhakti Dhaku Jadhav

BMHMC07724906

BMHMC07724906

BMHMC07724906

BMHMC07724906

BMHMC07724906

BMHMC07724906

BMHMC07724906

BMHMCO07724906

BMHMC07724906

BMHMC07724906

7588583811

7030458334

7507305680

8600629982

8698326379

9420467476

9404451909

7875328208

9421287760

7499841361

DH19815 - Shri pancham Khemraj
MahavidyalayaSawantwadi

DH19815 - Shri pancham Khemraj
MahavidyalayaSawantwadi

DH19815 - Shri pancham Khemraj
MahavidyalayaSawantwadi

DH19815 - Shri pancham Khemraj
MahavidyalayaSawantwadi

DH19815 - Shri pancham Khemraj
MahavidyalayaSawantwadi

DH19815 - Shri pancham Khemraj
MahavidyalayaSawantwadi

DH19815 - Shri pancham Khemraj
MahavidyalayaSawantwadi

DH19815 - Shri pancham Khemraj
MahavidyalayaSawantwadi

DH19815 - Shri pancham Khemraj
MahavidyalayaSawantwadi

DH19815 - Shri pancham Khemraj
MahavidyalayaSawantwadi

Konkan

Konkan

Konkan

Konkan

Konkan

Konkan

Konkan

Konkan

Konkan

Konkan

Sindhudurg

Sindhudurg

Sindhudurg

Sindhudurg

Sindhudurg

Sindhudurg

Sindhudurg

Sindhudurg

Sindhudurg

Sindhudurg



Taluka Of Student | Disbursed Amount(I) Reason Status | Transaction ID | Instruction ID | Debit Advice ID

Sawantwadi 0.00 Voucher Not Active Due To Fund Not Received Pending |-- - -
Sawantwadi 0.00 Voucher Not Active Due To Fund Not Received Pending |-- - -
Sawantwadi 0.00 Voucher Not Active Due To Fund Not Received Pending |-- - -
Sawantwadi 0.00 Voucher Not Active Due To Fund Not Received Pending |-- - -
Sawantwadi 0.00 Voucher Not Active Due To Fund Not Received Pending |-- - -
Sawantwadi 0.00 Voucher Not Active Due To Fund Not Received Pending |-- - -
Sawantwadi 0.00 Voucher Not Active Due To Fund Not Received Pending |-- - -
Sawantwadi 0.00 Voucher Not Active Due To Fund Not Received Pending |-- - -
Sawantwadi 0.00 Voucher Not Active Due To Fund Not Received Pending |-- - -
Sawantwadi 0.00 Voucher Not Active Due To Fund Not Received Pending |-- - -
Sawantwadi 0.00 Voucher Not Active Due To Fund Not Received Pending |-- - -
Sawantwadi 0.00 Ist Installment Disbursment Pending Pending |-- - -
Sawantwadi 0.00 Voucher Not Active Due To Fund Not Received Pending |-- - -
Sawantwadi 0.00 Voucher Not Active Due To Fund Not Received Pending |-- - -
Sawantwadi 0.00 Voucher Not Active Due To Fund Not Received Pending |-- - -
Sawantwadi 0.00 Voucher Not Active Due To Fund Not Received Pending |-- - -
Sawantwadi 0.00 Voucher Not Active Due To Fund Not Received Pending |-- - -
Sawantwadi 0.00 Voucher Not Active Due To Fund Not Received Pending |-- - -
Sawantwadi 0.00 Voucher Not Active Due To Fund Not Received Pending |-- - -




Sawantwadi 0.00 Voucher Not Active Due To Fund Not Received Pending |-- - -
0.00
Taluka Of Student | Disbursed Amount(I) Reason Status | Transaction ID | Instruction ID | Debit Advice ID

Sawantwadi 1935.00 Fund Disbursed FDliI:l:urse 504222575025 0259056247  |C042225749524
d

Sawantwadi 2155.00 Fund Disbursed FDliI:l:urse 50622 1620253 2214731859 |C062216202388
d

Sawantwadi 1865.50 Fund Disbursed FDliI:l:urse ?04222556674 0259063391  |C042225614707
d

Sawantwadi 1935.00 Fund Disbursed FDliI:l:urse 50422257773 ! 0259060691  |C042225776504
d

Sawantwadi 0.00 Scrutiny Pending Pending |-- - -

Sawantwadi 0.00 Scrutiny Pending Pending |-- - -

Sawantwadi 0.00 Scrutiny Pending Pending |-- - -

Sawantwadi 0.00 Scrutiny Pending Pending |-- - -

Sawantwadi 0.00 Scrutiny Pending Pending |-- - -

Sawantwadi 0.00 Scrutiny Pending Pending |-- - -

Sawantwadi 4565.00 Fund Disbursed FDliI:l:urse 50422 1216423 0222485490 |C042212164022

d




Fund

Sawantwadi 215.00 Fund Disbursed Disburse 50422 1216423 0222485487 |C042212164022
d

Sawantwadi 625.00 Fund Disbursed FDliI:l:urse 50422 1216423 0222485488 |C042212164022
13,295.50 ‘

Taluka Of Student | Disbursed Amount(I) Reason Transaction ID | Instruction ID | Debit Advice ID

Sawantwadi 440.00 Fund Disbursed FDliI:l:urse 1C072264 18460 3500415396 |C072264184542
d

Sawantwadi 2216.00 Fund Disbursed FDliI:l:urse 3072264 18460 3500415402 |C072264184542
d

Sawantwadi 526.00 Fund Disbursed FDliI:l:urse 5072264 18460 3500415399 |C072264184542
d

Sawantwadi 110.00 Fund Disbursed FDliI:l:urse 5072264 18454 3500415393 |C072264184542
d

Sawantwadi 250.00 Fund Disbursed FDliI:l:urse 0CO72264 18455 3500415394 |C072264184542
d

Sawantwadi 1538.00 Fund Disbursed FDliI:l:urse 5072264 18460 3500415401 |C072264184542
d

Sawantwadi 50.00 Fund Disbursed FDliI:l:urse ?072264 18454 3500415389 |C072264184542
d

Sawantwadi 50.00 Fund Disbursed FDliI:l:urse 5072264 18454 3500415388 |C072264184542
d

Sawantwadi 50.00 Fund Disbursed FDliI:l:urse 3CO72264 18454 3500415387 |C072264184542
d

Sawantwadi 86.00 Fund Disbursed FDliI:l:urse 5072264 18454 3500415390 |C072264184542

d




Fund

Sawantwadi 250.00 Fund Disbursed Disburse 1C072264 18455 3500415395 |C072264184542
d
Fund

Sawantwadi 458.00 Fund Disbursed Disburse 5072264 18460 3500415397 |C072264184542
d
Fund

Sawantwadi 2216.00 Fund Disbursed Disburse 5072264 18460 3500415403 |C072264184542
d

Sawantwadi 4926.00 Voucher Not Active Due To Fund Not Received Pending |-- - --
Fund

Sawantwadi 90.00 Fund Disbursed Disburse 5072264 18454 3500415391 C072264184542
d
Fund

Sawantwadi 0.00 Fund Disbursed Disburse |-- - -
d
Fund

Sawantwadi 90.00 Fund Disbursed Disburse 5072264 18454 3500415392 | C072264184542
d
Fund

Sawantwadi 0.00 Fund Disbursed Disburse | -- - -
d
Fund

Sawantwadi 1226.00 Fund Disbursed Disburse 5072264 18460 3500415400 | C072264184542
d
Fund

Sawantwadi 498.00 Fund Disbursed Disburse 5072264 18460 3500415398 | C072264184542
d

15,070.00




Bank Name Account No | Credit Date

No Amount To Disbursed |-- -

No Amount To Disbursed |-- -

No Amount To Disbursed |-- -

No Amount To Disbursed |-- -

No Amount To Disbursed |-- -

No Amount To Disbursed |-- -

No Amount To Disbursed |-- -

No Amount To Disbursed |-- -

No Amount To Disbursed |-- -

No Amount To Disbursed |-- -

No Amount To Disbursed |-- -

No Amount To Disbursed |-- -

No Amount To Disbursed |-- -

No Amount To Disbursed |-- -

No Amount To Disbursed |-- -

No Amount To Disbursed |-- -

No Amount To Disbursed |-- -

No Amount To Disbursed |-- -

No Amount To Disbursed |-- -




No Amount To Disbursed

Bank Name Account No | Credit Date

BANK OF INDIA

XXXXXXXXXXX

6107

2022-04-08
19:48:38

BANK OF INDIA

XXXXXXXXXXX

6107

2022-06-11
00:00:00

BANK OF INDIA

XXXXXXXXXXX

6107

2022-04-08
19:48:38

BANK OF INDIA

XXXXXXXXXXX

6107

2022-04-08
19:48:38

No Amount To Disbursed

No Amount To Disbursed

No Amount To Disbursed

No Amount To Disbursed

No Amount To Disbursed

No Amount To Disbursed

BANK OF INDIA

XXXXXXXXXXX

6107

2022-04-07
18:02:13




XXXXXXXXXXX

2022-04-07

BANK OF INDIA o 0z 04
BANK OF INDIA ’6"1"8’7‘XXXXXXX ?2:2022-:0143-07

Bank Name Account No | Credit Date
BANK OF INDIA ’6"1"8’7‘XXXXXXX 33:202(;:0080-02
BANK OF INDIA ’6"1"8’7‘XXXXXXX 33:202(;:0080-02
BANK OF INDIA ’6"1"8’7‘XXXXXXX 33:202(;:0080-02
BANK OF INDIA ’6"1"8’7‘XXXXXXX 33:202(;:0080-02
BANK OF INDIA ’6"1"8’7‘XXXXXXX 33:202(;:0080-02
BANK OF INDIA ’6"1"8’7‘XXXXXXX 33:202(;:0080-02
BANK OF INDIA ’6"1"8’7‘XXXXXXX 33:202(;:0080-02
BANK OF INDIA ’6"1"8’7‘XXXXXXX 33:202(;:0080-02
BANK OF INDIA ’6"1"8’7‘XXXXXXX 33:202(;:0080-02
BANK OF INDIA ’6"1"8’7‘XXXXXXX 33:202(;:0080-02




BANK OF INDIA

BANK OF INDIA

BANK OF INDIA

BANK OF INDIA

No Amount To Disbursed

BANK OF INDIA

No Amount To Disbursed

BANK OF INDIA

BANK OF INDIA

XXXXXXXXXXX|2022-08-02
6107 00:00:00

XXXXXXXXXXX|2022-08-02
6107 00:00:00

XXXXXXXXXXX|2022-08-02
6107 00:00:00

XXXXXXXXXXX|2022-08-02
6107 00:00:00

XXXXXXXXXXX|2022-08-02
6107 00:00:00

XXXXXXXXXXX|2022-08-02
6107 00:00:00

XXXXXXXXXXX|2022-08-02
6107 00:00:00
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